
                                                     

 

 

 

                                               

Declaration 

This is to declare that the information, reports, true copies of the supporting documents, 

numerical data, provided links, institutional data and photograph etc submitted/presented 

herewith is verified by IQAC (Internal quality Assurance Cell) of this college and is correct as 

per the records. This declaration is for the purpose of NAAC accreditation of HEI for the 1ST 

cycle during the period from 2017-18 to 2021-22. 

 

Date:- 14-10-2023 

Place:- Soygaon 

 



 
 

 

2.1. Student Enrolment and Profile 

 
Enrolment Percentage 

2.1.1.1. Number of seats filled year wise during last five years  

(Only first year admissions to be considered) 
 

 
 

Year 2021-22 2020-21 2019-20 2018-19 2017-18 

Enrolment 471 503 431 487 509 

Sanction 

Seat 
720 732 732 732 732 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

Maratha Vidya Prasarak Samaj’s 

ARTS AND COMMERCE COLLEGE, SOYGAON 
Tal: Malegaon Dist: Nashik, Pincode: 423203 

 

Affiliated to Savitribai Phule Pune University (ID No. PU/NS/AC/75/2003) 
Contact No. : (02554)250505 AISHE Code: C-41366 College Code: 0733 

E-mail: srcollege.soygaon@mvp.edu.in Website: www.mvpsoygaoncollege.ac.in 



Telephone Nos. :

(020) 25621188
2562 1192
2562 t193
2562 1197

Savitribai Phule Pune
(Formerly University

University
ofPune)

ACADEMIC (AFFILIATION) SECTION
Ganeshkhind. Pune - 411007, iNDIA
Telegraph :'LJNIPIINE'
Website : www.unipune.ac.in
E-mail : affriiation@pun.unipune.ac.in

Ref. No. : CAI llo Date : l {lozltaZZ_

TO WHOMSOEYER IT MAY CONCERN

This is to certifl, that. Maratha Vidya Prasarak Samaj's, Arts and Commerce College,
So1'gaon, Taluka: Malegaon. Dist : Nashik is affiliated to the Savitribai Phule Pune University
(Formerly University of Pune), Ganeshkhind. Pune - 411 007, Maharashtra State vide Affiliation
lD No. PUAJS/AC/7512003 and Unipune ld No. is CAANOl8530 given by the affiliation section
of this University.

This ceftificate is issued as per the request application received from the Principal of the
said College vide his letter Ref. No. 330/2021-221o submit the same to the NAAC. The follou,ing
courses/subjects are taught in the said college as per approval:

Sr.

No.
Courses

Duration of
the course

Affiliation
(Permanent/
Temporarv)

Validity Period

1 B.A. 3 Years Temporarv T 12021-2022
2 B.Com. 3 Years Temporary T 12021-2022

(\6
d..\"

Date : A910212022

Place : Pune

teil"r
(Daw

Deputy Registrar
Affiliation Section

7 l)n)) 1\t^a.
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Date i24-o3-2023

MARATHA VrDYA PRASARAK SAMAIS

Arts & Commerce College, Soygaon
Soygaon, Tal- Malegaon, Dist-Nashik 4232O3 4232O3 mvpsoygaoncollege.ac.in

Admission Reports 202'1,-22
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Course: SYBA

MARATHA VIDYA PRASARAK SAMAJ'S

Arts & Commerce College, Soygaon
Soygaon, Tal- Malegaon, Dist-Nashik 423203 mvpsoygaoncollege.ac.in

RollCall List 2O21-22
Regular
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Sr. No Name of Students Divsion Contact Gender Category Roll No URN NO AidedType

I

3

4

5

6

7

9

10

17

L2

13

74

15

tb

17

18

l9

20

2t

22

23

24

25

26

27

29

30

a1

32

34

35

36

37

JO

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

Ahire Aniket Madhukar

Ahire Anikct Nana

Ahire Komal Nandaraj

Ahire Lalit Hiralal

Ahire Nikita Subhash

Ahire Sagar Popat

Ahirrao Rahul Ravindra

Bachhav Mayur Bapu

Bachhav Mayur Candrashekhar

Bhalerao Sanghamitra Sanjay

Chavhan Vaishnavi Nandu

Dandgavhal 0m Ramrao

Dasnur Yogesh Zulal

Deore Pranav Ravindra

Dhole Vaishnvi Shivaji

Gaikwad Arti Vishwanath

Gosavi Anita Ashok

lngale Vaishanavi Mothabhau

.ladhav Kalpana Balu

Jadhav Puja Mohan

Jagtap Roshan Bhausaheb

)aware Sagar Sunil

Kanhor Rahul Babaji

Khairnar Mukesh Shivaji

Khairnar Vaibhav Shivdas

Khandekar Rakesh Sahebrao

Khatic Ayaz Akhtar

Mali Chetan Bhaskar

Mansuri Alfiya Ashif

Pagar Kaveri Madhukar

Pagare Avinash Bharat

Pardeshi Ritesh Rajendra

Patil HemantVijay

Patil Kishor Vasant

Patil Kshama Rajesh

Patil Sandesh Dadaii

Patil Vishal Sanjay

Pawar Prashant Arun

Pawar Sumit Bapu

Raundal Pravin Khandu

Raundal Swapnil Raghunath

Sansare Lalit Dinkar

Shewale Kishor Dattatray

Shirole Pradip Chintaman

Shirsath Punam Rajendra

Somwanshi Aartr Lalchand

Sonawane Dhanraj Mohan

89995 25 89 6

909657272A

902777 60L1

98609 0381 5

75L7507508

721972A772

8485893 21 0

9923541612

a766A321A2

8007382357

7347974942

7350372249

86691 68859

957A754023

8263A07483

9309185521

8830665215

97 67957 169

7875097874

7499405204

a459733476

a767495576

a37A052633

7219L87575

91754A9477

8551025352

7249704449

9923399334

7A75791737

9503527163

9075818658

7620543306

7779957497

a070246562

7447A42367

9307483983

9545048550

705A419455

9665769477

8007855810

766694L336

9822385 5 3 0

9745309791

9623367964

8080123570

7066880843

OBC

SC

SC

OBC

OBC

NTIB)

OBC

OBC

OBC

SC

OBC

OBC

NTIC]

OBC

NTIB]

ST

NT(B]

OBC

NTIC]

NT(B]

SEBC

NTiB]

NrIc]

OBC

OBC

NrIc]

OBC

ST

OBC

OBC

Open

OBC

Open

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

SC

SEBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

NTIC]

OBC

OBC

NrID]

5 0103 6

500718

483081

490318

443047

505652

470913

507096

483 188

+77853

500725

477494

481838

49a864

474399

491473

4A9A27

483103

507 427

489796

497672

490389

501572

505888

506529

500710

501569

5 08 153

483050

47 6605

505277

477730

505188

470970

508156

4740AL

500772

481835

428590

498202

50567 6

547ltA

49163A

505648

494762

4A9907

470900

Non-Gran t

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

N on-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Gran t

N on-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

N on-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

N on-Grant

Non-Grant

N on-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Gran t

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

0000



MARATHA VIDYA PRASARIIK SAMAI'S

Arts & Commerce College, Soygaon
Soygaon, Tal- Malegaon, Dist-Nashik 423203 mvpsoygaoncollege.ac.in

RollCall List 2O2L-22
RegularCourse: SYBA 3

t:,

,*
F

KJ

*{ird

Sr. No Name of Students Divsion Contact Gender Category Roll No URN NO AidedType

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

Sonawanc Sanjay Bharat

Sonawane Vishal Gokul

Ushire Rahul Dipak

Wable Rohit Sharad

Wable Shubham Sharad

Wagh Deva Kailas

Wagh Rohini Nivrutti

Wagh Shivaji Sukalal

Wagh Shradha Govindsing

Yadav Sushila Chhoturam

749A234A32

8390573585

9096292306

9L7296360+

966567 6440

9373268L68

9764692947

942283905a

9373591603

9423544046

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

F

F

OBC

SC

SC

0pen

Open

OBC

OBC

OBC

SEBC

Open

5 015 71

507 44L

5 0 6965

5 0 6963

476470

481880

506335

498772

508618

Non-Gran t

Non-Grant

N on-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

N on-Grant

Non-Grant

N on-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant



MARATHA VIDYA PRASARAK SAMAJ'S

Arts & Commerce College, Soygaon
Soygaon, Tal- Malegaon, Dist-Nashik 423203 mvpsoygaoncollege.ac.in

RollCall List 2O2l-22
ProvisionalCourse: SYBA
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Sr. No Name of Students Divsion Contact Gender Category Roll No URN NO AidedType

5B Bariya Bhaghyashri Shyam

59 Jadhav Sunny Sanjay

60 KhairnarSumitShantaram

72494A8575

a459L26040

952722A714

M

M

M

SC

NT(B]

NrIB]

470847

477870

4A3L87

Non-Gra nt

N0n-Gran t

N on-Grant
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MARATHA VIDYA PRASARAK SAMAJ,S

Arts & Commerce College, Soygaon
Soygaon, Tal- Malegaon, Dist-Nashik 4232 03 mwsoygaoncollege.ac.in

RollCall List 2O2l-22
RegularCourse: TYBA
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Sr. No Name of Students Divsion Contact Gender Category Roll No URN NO AidedType

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

I
9

10

11

L2

13

L4

15

1b

17

18

79

20

21

22

23

25

26

27

29

30

31

32

JJ

5+

35

36

37

39

40

41

42

Ahire Dadaji M0tiram

Ahire Mangesh Vijay

Ahire Priyanka Sanradhan

Bagul Rajendra Bapu

Bhavsar Mayur Sanjay

Borse Vaishali Samadhan

Chandan Yogesh Pandit

Chavan Avinash Dinkar

Dalavi Vishal Mothabhau

Daure Yashashwi Arun

Deore Abhijit Ravindra

Deore Mrunal Punjaram

Deore Sandip Damu

Gangurde Chandrashekhar Annasa

Giri Devnedra Sudhkar

Jadhav Lina Kishor

Jadhav Mayur Suresh

fadhav Shubham Sanjay

faware Jaydeep Shankar

Kadam Vaibhav Sandip

Khairnar Manisha Somnath

Khairnar Pooja Ramesh

Khairnar Rohini Madhukar

Mahajan Nutan Dattatraya

Mahire Siddharth Bhika

More Mayur Sunil

Nikam Jayashri Bapu

Pardeshi Aarati Vijay

Pathade Atul Sunil

Patil Rajashri Jitendra

Patil Renuka Dadaji

Pawar Kundan Niwutti

Pawar Manoj Vi.jay

Pawar Sunil Walmik

Sale Sunil Khandu

Shewale Bhushan Dadasaheb

Shewale Gayatri Mahesh

Shewale Harshal Kisan

Shirole Pravin Hiraman

Shivade Rahul Chandrkant

Sonawane Bhagyesh Somnath

Sonawane Dhanashri Malaji

7066308853

8208383704

7057098669

8408082 1 0 0

9460646487

9764949106

9373543994

9423228033

9130655187

8805665687

779a92A005

9423223454

975A948257

9284933 180

7558532474

73507605A6

7040345919

9284505139

9775236A4a

7709950052

9a23902570

77690L9L36

a390L62756

982393271A

9772617874

8180800803

8485080932

73a72A4403

8459188339

7447356236

7447353A89

9067151961

8329826907

a975431423

7620936426

4204423943

75074L7 1a0

89993 15885

7745A21O66

9960942423

M

M

F

M

M

F

M

M

M

F

M

F

M

M

M

F

M

M

M

M

F

F

F

F

M

M

F

F

M

F

F

M

M

M

M

M

F

M

M

M

M

F

Nr[8.)

OBC

Open

Open

OBC

OBC

NTIC]

Open

ST

SC

OBC

Open

OBC

Open

NT(B]

OBC

Open

SL

Open

Open

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

SC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

Open

Open

NTIC]

Open

OBC

OBC

NTIC]

NT[B]

OBC

OBC

00 00

0000

0000

0000

340654

4L2AOO

479623

483004

412829

436L23

420845

483001

+20687

436722

347159

4A293a

497914

41270A

436273

47 6499

340722

477985

4726A7

413146

436240

47?997

414887

34073A

41,2845

34067 4

3+0684

427092

427009

+27095

+LA705

4140a5

+82822

+27023

439186

473L9?

41,4744

+a2995

415085

417 605

4L314Z

Non-Gran I

Non-Grant

N on-Grant

Nor- Grant

Non-Grant

N on-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non -Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

N on-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant
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Course: TYBA

MARATHA VIDYA PRASARAK SAMAJ'S

Arts & Commerce College, Soygaon
Soygaon, Tal- Malegaon, Dist-Nashik 423203 mvpsoygaoncollege.ac,in

RollCall List 2O21-22
Provisional
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Sr. No Name of Students Divsion Contact Cender Category Roll No URN NO AidedType

43

4+

45

46

47

Khairnar Shubham Nandu

Patil Rohit Kishor

Sasake Mahendra Subhash

Shirole Dinesh Vijay

Yeole Shubham Ravindra

9746775A46

869885 5 1 06

9172010L83

9 63 7381 0 13

9890330226

M

M

M

M

M

OBC

Open

NTIC)

NrIc]

OBC

341 05 9

341135

5 05 706

413307

41479t

Non- Grant

N0n-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant



Course: SYBCOM

MARATHA VIDYA PRASARAK SAMAJ'S

Arts & Commerce College, Soygaon
Soygaon, Tal- Malegaon, Dist-Nashik 423203 mvpsoygaoncollege.ac.in

RollCall List 2O2l-22
Regular

Sr. No Name of Students Divsion Contact Gender Category Roll No URN NO AidedType

7

2

4

5

6

7

10

71-

72

13

1-4

l5

16

]/
18

79

z0

21

22.

23

26

27

29

30

31

5L

34

2(

lo

37

39

40

47

42

43

44

45

46

Agrarval Sagar Deepak

Ahire Bhushan Ashok

Ahire Chetan Bapu

Ahire Laxmikant Bhagwan

Ahire Mandar Rajendra

Amin Dhruv Sanjaykaumar

Bafna Sejal Vinodkumar

Bagul Chetan laywant

Bhavasar Sachin Anil

Bhavsar Kundan Aiay

Bhavsar Sanskar Sanjay

Bhavsar Tushar Rakesh

Bindal Garima Rajendrakumar

Birari Soham Datta

Chavhan Mohit Pandurang

Chhajed Ayush Sandip

Chhajed Vrushabh Swapnil

Dabhade Dhananjay Prabhakar

Dabi Darshan Manoj

Dangche Vaibhav Nanabhau

Dhule Sonali Balu

Golla Sahil Subhash

Gore 0m Sanjay

Gupta Kushi Dipak

Hinge Shalaka Dhananjay

f adhav Niran jan Vishwas

Jadhav Reena Ramsing

Jadhav Yogesh Dagaji

Jagdale Sonal Ramesh

Jagtap Dinesh Sakharam

Jagtap Toshnil Ra.iendra

Jain Sambhav Atulkumar

Jain Sawai lasraj

Jain Suvidhi Trishukumar

fanani Sakshi Mukesh

Kadam Tushar Kailas

Katyare Roshan Bapu

Kulkarni Chirayu A.lit

Kulkarni Dipesh Satish

Kulkarni Prathamesh Sanjay

Mali Kalpesh Ganesh

Malu Sujal Ramlalji

Marchant Mokshita Mukesh

Merchant Komal Sudesh

More RohitVi,ay

Nanavaty Rachana Amol

Nikam Pranav Dushant

8605 78 1 41 6

9623642379

7020255414

70570A9966

4427429934

9359t43004

9022474420

9175a47A9A

7 470537296

7385393835

952754a174

7620047933

9427A047A3

8983686737

80803 3 23 98

7588733851

937022a245

a766+7706A

937 07 67997

9145130033

986099 1 555

749935L04A

7057098922

9422595709

9164206260

7499401822

9067176792

735052A971

9096964144

93 0953 01 5 1

8483813609

9579966209

7057206A52

942353064a

94220026a2

702A92517A

4040237260

744AL93L00

7279767L75

726290A572

9a22795243

7020735720

9766794714

885 603 969 1

9A22440155

8149383938

72L9004747

47 0471

470088

47017a

340946

470047

476426

470245

470L79

470073

47 00a1

47 6537

470095

4722r4

3472L6

341.290

474069

47+077

4700a2

475733

470774

34094A

50787 4

4757 48

475473

475349

546487

4700a6

347272

505646

50501 1

500678

507A72

470464

504998

4753+4

472982

4701AL

4707 63

470537

470534

474470

470465

474735

4707A5

47 0ta4

470044

505645

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

N on-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

N on-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Open

SEBC

OBC

Open

OBC

Open

Opcn

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

Open

OBC

SEBC

Open

Open

OBC

SC

OBC

ST

Nr[B]

NTIB]

Open

Open

OBC

Open

OBC

Open

OBC

OBC

Open

Open

0pen

0pen

OBC

5(,

Open

Open

Open

OBC

Open

Open

Open

SEBC

SEBC

OBC



MARATHA VIDYA PRASARAK SAMAJ'S

Arts & Commerce College, Soygaon
Soygaon, Tal- Malegaon, Dist-Nashik 423203 mvpsoygaoncollege,ac,in

RollCall List 2O27-22
Regular

Divsion Contact Gender Category Roll No URN NO AidedType
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Course: SYBCOM

Sr. No Name of Students
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95

96

97

98

99

Vakhare Tejas Rajendra

Vichare Ya-sh Arun

Vispute Rohit Sadashiv

Wagh Nikhil Sanjay

Yeole Pooja Ravindra

9405858645

94057A5227

8A06057777

4390337239

9890330226

Soyga*r.l

N,l

M

M

M

F

OBC

Open

OBC

OBC

OBC

47 6704

47 0540

5 05043

47 0779

47 007A

Non-Gran t

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

N on-Grant
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MARATHA VIDYA PRASARAK SAMAI'S

Arts & Commerce College, Soygaon
Soygaon, Tal- Malegaon, Dist-Nashik 423203 mvpsoygaoncollege.ac,in

RollCall List 2O2l-22
ProvisionalCourse: SYBCOM Page 1 of 2

Sr. No Name of Students Divsion Contact Gender Category Roll No URN NO AidedType

100

101

KaJani Aayushi Shankar

Shinde Saurabh Sahebarao

7046449663

820863 0 1 14

F

M

0pen

NTIC)

506533

505914

Non-Grant

Non- Grant
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irr
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MARATHA VIDYA PRASARAK SAMAJ'S

Arts & Commerce College, Soygaon
Soygaon, Tal- Malegaon, Dist-Nashik 423203 mlpsoygaoncollege,ac.in

RollCall List 2O21-22
Regular

so,.
.!ft _vcia

"fl

Course: TYBCOM
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Sr. No Name of Students Divsion Contact Gender Category Roll No URN NO AidedType

7

2

4

5

6

7

I
9

10

1-1_

-l-2

13

74

15

t6

77

18

79

20

2l

22

Z3

24

Z5

26

27

29

30

31

JJ

35

36

37

39

40

41

44

45

46

47

Ahire Govardhan Sunil

Ahire lagdish Sunil

Amrutkar Tushar Vljay

Bachhav Manish Mothabhau

Bhadange Sanket Sunil

Bhamare Bhausaheb Vasant

Bhavasar Karan Anil

Bhavsar Shubham Chandrakant

Borse Kaushal Sanjay

Chaudhari Yogesh Somnath

Chavan Shubham Deepak

Deore Mayur Iagdish

Deore Renuka Nanasaheb

Dhatrak Atul Prasad

Dolase Jagruti Hari

Dusane Tejas Umesh

Gangurde fayesh Ashok

Gawali Vivek Vitthal

Gosavi Poonam Ashokgir

Gunjal Roshan Arun

Hire Vishal Keda

Jadhav Shubham Dipak

Kanhor Pravin Jibhau

Kapadne Niranka Baburao

Keshrani Kinjal Hasmukh

Khairnar Gunjan Anil

Kshirsagar Akshay Vilas

Ladake Harshad Madan

Misal Vaishnavi Ramdas

More AmolAnil

Nagwanshi Harshadip Pradiprao

Nandode Harshal Vinod

Nikam Dron Ravikant

Padval Durgesh Sharad

Pagare Sonali Pandharinath

Pardeshi Rahul Rajendra

Patil Hemant Shivaji

Patil Meenal Suresh

Pawar Rajashri Arun

Pingale Prasad Sharad

Prajapat Manish Hemant

Sarvale Bhagyashree Nish ikant

Shewale Manoj Dilip

Shewale Prashant Sahebrao

Shewale Sachin Ashok

Shinde Nayan Dadaji

Shirsath Chhotulai Pandurang

9 68983 63 49

9730474754

9A222273L9

9a60121451

73A5'14260A

a766932?1.9

9373733999

902L021L39

a80546494A

9767690624

9a60903671

8888617005

7066700023

434t020247

7030159334

7030302477

750706753A

77689407t0

7391A6L703

9665340562

726207A934

91460L3449

9767002568

81 0453541 0

9579392+55

7304646887

9325116948

7083965 1 1 0

9028961955

7770043827

762026266A

8007781 059

9325507388

90L1677495

7020194t45

9325229103

9975000609

9A235A9779

9545048550

98?2850951

9434297A24

9372492707

9766672+46

8806801379

9923290293

7768878147

75AA739675

479750

3 410 60

438385

4A26A4

422346

412495

419664

433923

439L92

40a795

4A260L

479670

418685

42235?

4AZ7A7

426106

340839

341 05 3

442763

475044

474644

477787

341310

426273

340977

4391.47

43457L

340506

412673

347L67

439149

4t4420

439739

413708

434932

34t3LZ

340509

472656

501.662

4343A6

412962

3477L3

427264

439t36

340957

472861

340253

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non -Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

N on-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Gran t

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

N on-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

N on-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

N on-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

N on-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

NT(DJ

OBC

OBC

OBC

Open

OBC

OBC

OBC

Open

NrID)

OBC

OBC

SC

NT(B]

Nr[B]

Open

OBC

OBC

NTIC]

(a

Open

Open

OBC

Open

OBC

Open

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

SC

OBC

OBC

OBC

0pen

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

0000

0000

0000

0000

0000



MARATHA VIDYA PRASAR.AK SAMAI'S

Arts & Commerce College, Soygaon
Soygaoq Tal- Malegaorl Dist-Nashik 4232 03 mvpsoygaoncollege.ac.in

RollCall List 2O21-22
Regular

Divsion Contact Gender Category Roll No URN NO

Course: TYBCOM

Sr. No Name of Students

so'$qas

$.cr

'-'j'\:

*

4A

+9

50

5l

53

54

55

Shirsath Gaurav Surendra

Shukia Vivek lagdish

Sonawane Nikhil Sharad

Sonwane Nilesh Somnath

Suryawanslri Avinash Daftatray

Suryawanshi Bhagyashri Sahebrao

Thakur Yash Shivdas

Valhe Chetan Mahendra

9434447464

915A4A7028

9011396053

8459455650

a605612745

91.5A65602L

9L5AL97602

97 6647 4035

M

M

M

M

M

F

M

M

OBC

Open

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

ST

SC

347L57

413660

447977

414460

439188

4A2596

474757

4L2977

Non- Gran t

Non-Grant

Non-Gra nt

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

N on-Grant



MARATHA VIDYA PRASARAK SAMAJ'S

Arts & Commerce College, Soygaon
Soygaon, Tal- Malegaon, Dist-Nashik 423203 mvpsoygaoncollege.ac.in

RollCall List 2O21-22
ProvisionalCourse; TYBCOM

Sr. No Name of Students Divsion Contact Gender Category Roll No URN NO AidedType

56

57

Birari Tushar Dhudku

Ncrkar Saurabh Ramesh

9746716443

7 7 6707 4947

M

M

OBC

OBC

422360

4129A7

Non-Grant

Non-Grant
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fo 2410312021

MARATHA VIBYA PRASARAK SAMAI'S

Arts & Commerce CoIIege, Soygaon
Soygaon, TaI- Malegaon, Dist-Nashik 423203 423203 mvpsoygaoncollege.ac.in

Admission Reports 2020-21
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Senior Non-Grant

TotalRegular

Total
Male Female

ts

FYBA 94 1-22 L22

SYBA 4A 20 68 68

TYBA 40 0 64 64

Total la2 72 0 2s4 254

FYBCOM a4 36 0 720 lZO

SYBCOM 60 12 0 72 72

TYBCOM 44 72 1 57

Total 188 249 249

Grand Total 370 t32 1 503 503

$ay3;*rr
,(/j
ir:

A,J

i'i

0

0

L
o

U

60 I



















'";;:'ssjt}
i-"

lii

Course: SYBA

MARATHA VIDYA PRASARAK SAMAJ'S

Arts & Commerce College, Soygaon
Soygaon, Tal- Malegaon, Dist-Nashik 423203 mvpsoygaoncollege.ac'in

RollCall List 2O2O-2L
Regular Page 1 of 3

Sr. No Name of Students Divsion Contact Gender Category Roll No URN NO AidedType

'L

2

I

4

6

7

9

10

11

72

13

14

15

1-6

77

18

r9

20

21-

22

23

24

2s

26

27

2A

29

30

31

a2

34

35

36

-1/

39

40

41

+t

44

45

46

47

Ahire Dadaji Motiram

Ahire Mangesh Viiay

Ahire Priyanka Samadhan

Ahire Rakesh Aasaram

Ahire Saurabh Chandrakant

Ahire Vaibhav Sanjay

Amrale Karan Ashok

Bachhav Harshal Bhausaheb

Bachhav Jagruti Sudam

Bachhav Yash Kishor

Bagul Ajay Pundalik

Bagul Dnyanda Dilip

Bagul Rajendra Bapu

Bhavsar Mayur San]ay

Birari Sagar Ramlal

Borse Vaishali Samadhan

Chandan Yogesh Pandit

Chavan Avinash Dinkar

Dalavi Vishal Mothabhau

Daure Yashashwi Arun

Deore Abhinav Jagadish

Deore Mrunal Pun.iaram

Deore Sandip Damu

Deore Sweeti Baiirao

Gaikwad Rahul Baraku

Gangurde Chandrashekhar Annasa

Giri Del'nedra Sudhkar

Jadhav Lina Kishor

Jadhav Mayur Dawal

Jadhav Mayur Suresh

faware Jaydeep Shankar

Kadam Vaibhav Sandip

Kaklij Komal Balasaheb

Khairnar Digambar Gorakh

Khairnar Manisha Somnath

Khairnar Pooja Ramesh

Khairnar Rohini Madhukar

Kulkarni Kshitija Rajendra

Mahajan Nutan Dattatraya

Mali Satika Abhiman

More Aakash Somnath

More Harshal Vitthal

More Mayur Sunil

Nagpure Mayur Rajendra

Nikam Jayashri Bapu

Nisal Leena Bhausaheb

Pathade Atul Sunil

70 6630885 3

8208383704

7057098669

95525359A7

917273?587

7709661649

9665407772

9970943104

9637277 67 4

9309816154

9t462A3A5\

996064795L

8408082100

9A606464A7

a4]LA27966

97649491.06

937354399+

9423224033

9130655187

8805665687

9309730L79

9423223454

9975437000

9765742529

9L58948257

9284933 180

755A532474

997046t955

7350760586

92A4505739

9775236A+A

a5sz00a7-1.4

9595703620

7709950052

9A23902510

77 690L9t36

9927508520

8390t62756

9049522732

775A8971.66

9075307224

91L26L7874

a6258634L4

8180800803

a7aa6z327Z

73A72A4403

NTIB]

OBC

Open

SC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

Open

OBC

Open

OBC

Open

OBC

OBC

OBC

NTIC)

Open

ST

SC

OBC

Open

OBC

Open

ST

Open

NT(B)

OBC

Open

Open

Open

0pen

OBC

Open

OBC

OBC

OBC

Open

OBC

ST

NTIB]

OBC

OBC

SBC

OBC

SI

OBC

34065+

472800

419623

479897

420693

508357

341078

482664

442626

436567

421764

41.2853

483004

472429

340326

436L23

420A45

483001

420647

436122

4276A6

413353

4A2934

439490

42L779

491914

472708

436273

482655

47 6499

477985

4726A7

347L74

48271.3

4737A6

436280

412997

492666

414AA7

482706

420094

341-124

472A+5

412797

34067 4

417969

427092

Non-Grant

Non- Grant

N on-Grant

Non -Gran t

N on-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

N on-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

N on-Grant

Non-Gran t

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non- Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant



Course: SYBA

MARATHA VIDYA PRASARAK SAMAJ'S

Arts & Commerce College, Soygaon
Soygaon, Tal- Malegaon, Dist-Nashik 423203 mvpsoygaoncollege.ac.in

RollCall List 2O2O-21
Regular Page 2 of 3

Sr. No Name of Students Divsion Contact Gender Category Roll No URN NO AidedType

4A

49

50

51

52

JJ

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

6A

Patil Rajashri litendra

Patil Renuka Dadaji

Patil Rohit Kishor

Pawar Kundan Nivrutti

Pawar Manoj Vijay

Pawar Sunil Walmik

Salc Sunil Khandu

Salunke Chetan Mukesh

Sasake Mahendra Subhash

Shewale Bhushan Dadasaheb

Shewale Gayatri Mahesh

Shewale Harshal Kisan

Shirole Dinesh Vijay

Shirole Mahesh Ramesh

Shirole Pravin Hiraman

Shivade Rahul Chandrkant

Sonawane Bhagyesh Somnath

Sonawane Dhanashri Malaji

Suryr,vanshi Harshal Sunil

Wagh Baban Valmik

Yeole Shubham Ravindra

8459188339

7 4+7356236

8698855106

7+47353889

906715L967

a3z9az690l

8999860403

9172070143

a975431423

7620936426

4204423943

9637381013

75L7492705

75074L71A0

89993 1 5 885

7745A2L066

9960942423

9075930t45

7499695732

9490330226

F

F

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

F

M

M

M

M

M

M

F

M

M

M

OBC

OBC

0pen

OBC

0pen

Open

NTIC)

OBC

NTIC)

Open

OBC

OBC

NTIC]

NrIc)

NTIC]

NrIB]

OBC

OBC

OBC

ST

OBC

427009

427 095

341 135

418705

4740A5

427023

414911

505706

439t46

4L3L92

4L47A4

413307

473329

4A2995

41 5 085

417 605

473t42

412a39

4197 64

414791

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

N0n-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

N0n-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant
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MARATH,A. VrDYA PRASARAK SAMAI'S

Arts & Commerce College, Soygaon
Soygaon, TaF Malegaon, Dist-Nashik 423203 mqsoygaoncollege.ac.in

RollCall List 2O2O-2L
Admission CancelCourse: SYBA I'agc 1 of 2

Sr. No Name of Students Divsion Contact Gender Category Roll No URN NO AidedType

69 Patil Samadhan Ramesh 779A427L00 M OBC 0000 509609 Non-Grant
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MARATHA VIDYA PRASARAK SAMAI'S

Arts & Commerce CoIIege, Soygaon
Soygaoq Tal- Malegaorl Dist-Nashik 423203 mvpsoygaoncollege.ac,in

RollCall List 2O2O-2L
RegularCourse: TYBA Page 1 of 3

Sr. No Name of Students Divsion Contact Gender Category RolI No URN NO AidedType

1

?

3

4

5

6

7

9

10

71

12

13

14

15

16

l7

18

19

20

27

22

Z4

z5

26

27

29

30

31

34

35

36

J/

20

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

Aher Shubham Vikas

Ahire Hemant Nimba

Ahire Mahesh Sanjay

Ahire Rakesh Bhagvat

Ahire Yashodip Ashok

Avasthi Dipika Pradeep

Bachhav Pankaj Pun jaram

Bachhav Pooja Mahadu

Bagul Dinesh Dadaji

Bagul Lalit Santosh

Bagul Nilesh Dadaji

Bagul Prajalrta Hiralal

Bhavsar Gayatri Sanjay

Bhosale Ashlesha Sanjay

Borse Umesh Diraj

Changre Pravin Ranjeet

Dalavi Prasad Vijay

Dasnur Rakesh Kailash

Deore Gorakh Sudam

Deore Mohan Subhash

Gaykawad Kirti Rohidas

Gunjal Keda Arun

Hiray Sheetal Rajendra

Jadhav Kiran Kishor

Jagtap Manohar Bhausaheb

Kale Chetan Sanjay

Kelhe Prasad Ashok

Khairnar Ajay Dipak

Khairnar Asmita Jibhau

Khairnar Kishori Sunil

Khirnar Nilesh Shivdas

Mahale Manisha Balu

Mistari Madhuri Shiriram

More Poonam Dattatray

More Rajashri Jagannath

Nagwanshi Prajakta Pradeep

Nichal Milind Harichandra

Nikam Asha Santosh

Nikam Diksha Dilip

Nikam Lalit Dadaii

Nikam Punam Sanjay

Nikam Tanuja Ravindra

Pachore Rahul Jibhau

Pagare Akshay Digambar

Pardeshi Karan Rajendra

Pardeshi Shubham Sanjay

Patil Mahesh Bhanudas

95 795 9 85 95

9921593629

8806870742

8600 03 1 044

996029L364

84217 67285

8308678041

8550905103

776AA97072

8550905103

9850068509

9657459400

8379896685

9881 1 63 398

aaaa90l7az

95 9569400 1

77649t4193

85 300790 1 8

958861 1 280

a605632675

9L72730620

91L2943727

9766575910

9-13047 634-L

97457A271A

9665350744

4600669242

9A23798054

9aa766fiA7

7043073t44

9309762954

9AAL467663

9665758818

702882LL27

944L66t340

9960490385

9730972757

96656LLL91

7304536358

9765A30A34

9604418583

721A436215

7972A97563

34090 1

341062

3+1169

4A2867

340657

41"7 655

341076

347071

341246

347297

34124A

340659

341068

340771

34t1"23

34067A

340796

341063

347099

341118

340707

482853

492697

341 1 09

341 05 5

492744

347251

347217

3410a6

341 05 1

482946

34tt37

347207

339977

43A945

340667

341 1 58

341067

347253

34t061

492699

347066

340797

34L073

341 1 08

340663

340761

Non-Granl

Non-Grant

N on-Grant

N on-Grant

Non-Grant

N on- Grant

Non-Grant

N on-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Gran t

Non-Gran t

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

N on-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

N on-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

OBC

SC

ST

SC

OBC

Opcn

OBC

OBC

SBC

OBC

SBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

Open

SC

OBC

NTIC)

OBC

OBC

ST

OBC

Open

OBC

OBC

Open

OBC

OBC

Open

OBC

OBC

OBC

Open

OBC

NTICJ

NTIB)

SBC

OBC

SC

Open

Open

OBC

OBC

SC

OBC

Nr(Bl

OBC
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MARATHA VIDYA PRASARAK SAMAJ'S

Arts & Commerce College, Soygaon
Soygaon, Tal- Malegaon, Dist-Nashik 423203 mvpsoygaoncollege.ac.in

RollCall List 2O2O-ZL
RegularCourse: TYBA Page 2 of 3

Sr. No Name of Students Divsion Contact Gender Category Roll No URN NO AidedType

4A

49

50

51

53

54

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

Pawar Mahendra Tatya

Parvar Vaishnavi Prashant

Raundal Sushil Mahendra

Sarvant Rohini Ramesh

Slraikh Sameer Amir

Shewale Vaishnanvi Sanjay

Shewale Vikas Sanjay

Shewale Vishal Balu

Shillak Shrikant Bhagwan

Shinde Atul Gokul

Sonawane Aishwarya Valmik

Sonawane Vishal Suresh

Suryawanshi Shaila Popat

Thakare Tushar Bhausaheb

Thorat Prasad Sharad

Tribhuvan Harshal Narayan

Wagh Nayana Rajendra

7043078126

9763349?20

97 669527 52

7+48244946

70a3211604

70a32!1.60+

909647951"0

924469'L680

9545096349

90 1 1958543

7747A34599

8308303629

7219444097

96573L9+94

99754+4974

7350900370

M

M

M

F

M

F

M

M

M

M

F

M

F

M

M

M

F

ST

OBC

OBC

0pen

Open

OBC

Open

OBC

OBC

OBC

0pen

OBC

OBC

OBC

SC

OBC

Open

0000

5 0840 2

3409 05

492739

4926A7

340822

34LL72

34L2L4

341250

42t6AA

412790

341 1 88

341t34

34709L

340772

341"174

3+05+9

47496A

Non- Grant

Non-Grant

N on-Grant

Non -Grant

Non-Grant

No n-Grant

Non-Gran t

Non-Grant

N on-Grant

Non-Grant

N on-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

No n-Grant

Non-Grant
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MARATHA VIDYA PRASARAK SAMAJ'S

Arts & Commerce College, Soygaon
Soygaon, Tal- Malegaon, Dist-Nashik 423203 mvpsoygaoncollege.ac.in

RollCall List ZO2O-ZL
RegularCourse: SYBCOM

*-d' {1lr'rj ..;._:'.,"r

('1r,
+l

Sr. No Name of Students Divsion Contact Gender Category Roll No URN NO AidedType

7

z

3

4

6

7

9

10

11

72

13

'14

15

76

77

19

20

21,

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

34

35

36

37

39

+0

47

42

44

45

46

47

Ahire Bhushan Bapu

Ahire Govardhan Sunil

Ahire Jagdish Sunil

Ahire Puja Khanderao

Amrutkar Tushar Vijay

Bachhav Atul Rajendra

Bachhav Manish Mothabhau

Bachhav Vinod Sanjay

Bhadange Sanket Sunil

Bhamare Bhausaheb Vasant

Bhavasar Karan Anil

Bhavsar Shubham Chandrakant

Birari Tushar Dhudku

Borse Kaushal Sanlay

Chaudhari Yogesh Somnath

Chavan Shubham Deepak

Deore Mayur Jagdish

Deore Renuka Nanasaheb

Dhamane Jayesh Rajendra

Dhatrak Atul Prasad

Dolase Jagruti Hari

Dusane Tejas Umesh

Gawali Vivek Vitthal

Gore Machindra Namdev '

Gosavi Poonam Ashokgir

Gunjal Roshan Arun

Hadas Vishal Baburao

Hire Vishal Keda

[adhav Shubham Dipak

Kanhor Pravin fibhau

Keshrani Kinjal Hasmukh

Khairnar Darshan Suresh

Khairnar Gunjan Anil

Kothawade Nikhil Khandu

Kshirsagar Akshay Vilas

MisalVaishnavi Ramdas

Nagwanshi Harshadip Pradiprao

Nandode Harshal Vinod

Nerkar Saurabh Ramesh

Nikam Dron Ravikant

Padval Durgesh Sharad

Pagare Akshay Kishor

Pagare Sonali Pandharinath

Pandit Rohit Shivkumar

Pardeshi Rahul Rajendra

Patil Bhushan Suresh

Patil Meenal Suresh

a7664A72A7

9649836349

91.30414754

9A22227319

9L72745476

9A60727457

8975421.466

738574260A

87669327.79

9373133999

902102L139

9746716443

a80546494A

9767690624

9460903671

8888617005

7066700023

8857001439

4341020247

703 01 59334

7030302477

776A940L70

7887942974

7397A67703

9665340562

8605942305

7262078934

9L460t3449

976700256A

9579392455

9766995L90

73046464A7

a69A062777

9325776948

902A961955

762026266A

8007781059

776707 4941

9325507388

9017677 495

880523 1 879

7020794'J.45

4744792602

9325229703

8390590258

9A235A9779

0pen

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

NrID)

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

Open

OBC

OBC

OBC

Open

OBC

NT(D]

OBC

OBC

NT[B]

ST

NT[B]

Open

ST

OBC

OBC

NTICJ

Open

OBC

0pen

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

SC

OBC

OBC

OBC

Open

OBC

4L7772

479750

341060

482766

438385

42011.L

4A?6A4

412991

422346

4L2495

419664

433923

422360

439792

408795

442607

479670

418685

340945

4A27a7

426106

341 05 3

439L07

482763

415044

340374

47464A

41,7787

341310

340977

439790

439747

41 3 005

434517

472673

439749

4ta420

4129A7

439139

413704

439234

347372

439144

412656

Non- Gran t

N on- Grant

N on- Gran t

Non- Grant

Non- Grant

Non-Grant

N on-Grant

N on-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Gran t

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Gran t

N on-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

N on-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

N on-Grant



MARATHA VIDYA PRASARAK SAMAI'S

Arts & Commerce College, Soygaon
Soygaon, Tal- Malegaon, Dist-Nashik 42 3 2 03 mvpsoygaoncollege.ac.in

RollCall List ZOZA-ZL
Regular

Divsion Contact Gender Category Roll No URN NO

Course: SYBCOM

Sr. No Name of Students

sols*
*r9

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

6i

OZ

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

7L

72

Patil Rohit Rajcndra

Parvar Ganesh Ananda

Pawar Rajashri Arun

Pawar Yogesh Harichandra

Pingale Prasad Sharad

Prajapat Manish Hemant

Sawale Bhagyashrec Nishikant

Shardul Poonam Sanjay

Shewale Manoj Bharat

Shewale Manoj Dilip

Shewale Prashant Sahebrao

Shewale Vinayak Sadanand

Shinde Nayan Dadaji

Shinde Nilesh Prlhad

Shirsath Gaurav Surendra

Shukla Vivek Jagdish

Sonawane Nikhil Sharad

Sonwane Nilesh Somnath

Suryawanshi Avinash Dattatray

Su ryawanshi Bhagyashri Sah ebrao

Suryawanshi Pranay Dilip

Thakur Yash Shivdas

Valhe Chetan Mahendra

Wagh Vaibhav Ranganath

Waghmode f alindar Kisan

9623532284

9579+69395

9545048550

956L462043

9B?.2A50951

9834297A24

9372492707

9072420770

9067429945

9766672446

8806801379

98226AL306

776A878147

6353540387

94344A746A

915A48702a

901 139605 3

8459455650

a605612745

915A656027

9860885955

915At97602

97 6647 4035

7279533522

9309124A63

M

M

F

M

M

M

F

F

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

F

M

M

M

M

M

OBC

SC

SC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

Open

0pen

OBC

OBC

OBC

Open

OBC

Open

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

ST

SC

OBC

Nrtcl

340885

474L76

501662

340895

438386

41-2962

347773

413634

42726a

427264

439136

427277

412867

43A323

347757

4L3660

4A7971

41a460

439188

4A2596

507a75

414757

4L2977

428576

439108

Non-Grant

Non-Gran t

Non-Grant

Non-Gran t

Non-Grant

N on-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant
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Course: SYBCOM

MARATHA VIDYA PRASARAK SAMAJ'S

Arts & Commerce College, Soygaon
Soygaon, Tal- Malegaorl Dist-Nashik 4232 03 mvpsoygaoncollege.ac.in

RollCall List 2O2O-2t
Admission Cancel Page 1

Sr. No Name of Students Divsion Contact Gender Category Roll No URN NO AidedType

73 Parvar Pragati Vijay 97 667 46603 Opcn 0000 276050 Non-Grant
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MARATHA VIDYA PRASARAK SAMAJ'S

Arts & Commerce College, Soygaon
Soygaon, Tal- Malegaon, Dist-Nashik 423203 mvpsoygaoncollege.ac.in

RollCall List 2O2O-2L
RegularCourse: TYBCOM Page 1 of 3

Sr. No Name of Students Divsion Contact Gender Category Roll No URN NO AidedType

L

7

3

4

5

6

7

I
9

10

l7

t2

13

14

16

L7

79

20

2r

2Z

23

25

76

z7

LO

29

30

31

3Z

5J

36

37

39

40

47

42

43

44

45

46

47

Ahire Arati Arjun

Ahire Harshada Dattu

Ahire Pooja Arjun

Ahire Pratik Bapusaheb

Ahire Rahul Nivrutti

Ahire Vinay Satish

Amrale Vishal Ashok

Bachhav Akshay Natha

Bachhav fayesh Sahebrao

Bafana Anand Prakash

Bagul Prasad Arun

Bed A.iay Bharat

Bhamare Rohit Saniay

Bhavsar Bhushan Sanjay

Borse Umesh Sharad

Chaudhari Mayur Pandhrinath

Chaudhari Radhika Nitin

Chavan Aadesh Shankar

Chavan Deepak Chandrabhan

Chavan Hemant Anil

Chavan Lalit Rajaram

Dahhade Rakesh Navnath

Dapurkar Prajakta Vishwas

Date Gitesh Santosh

Deore Sujay Tejraj

Deore Tejaswini Rajendra

Ghodke Omkar Dattatray

)adhav Harshal Anil

Jadhav Prasad Dattatray

Khairnar Mahesh Rajendra

Kherbadkar Ujwal Sureshrao

Kolape Anil Bhivsan

Magar Govardhansing Hilalsing

Mahajan Somesh Devidas

More Ganesh Vijay

Patil Devashish Yuvraj

Patil Ganesh Mahendra

Patil Kunal Nitin

Patil Prashant Niwutti

Pawar Shubham Sham

Sawant Pawan Daga

Shelar Shweta Ramdas

Shewale Kirti Rajendra

Shewale Vishal Dilip

Shinde Mahesh Kailas

Shinde Rahul Rajendra

Sonawane Hemant Sunil

779A324999

9763377777

779A324999

70301648L6

9545746285

77209A716L

7385601901

83 780903 5 8

7350559413

7757AL6727

a97535L97A

907577A3'12

9673500795

9527242664

703A636A22

9075863655

7620945775

7559304034

9960463267

7774948151

a657370086

7385 98685 0

7588739026

9L72620237

70a3a34404

9772620237

7350559413

8805361359

9075507790

9567493273

97 63472699

992276659A

7769442376

93700A6796

77 67073594

9067003439

779407777r

9423566002

96377 6046L

9096787972

499932044n

84850985 14

7 620945t75

7279053377

942346423L

7794944044

7066144147

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

Open

Open

SC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

ST

NTIDJ

OBC

OBC

Open

OBC

OBC

Open

OBC

OBC

NrIc]

DT[A]

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

Open

Open

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

Open

ST

OBC

0000

0000

34L772

340717

34LL70

340495

34L243

341 085

401 044

34057 4

340680

341150

340'1.07

340794

347141

341 090

340931

341083

341101

340723

340724

340803

340806

340938

34L274

340777

44L72a

340563

3410A2

400013

34L270

34Lg74

34L263

340779

341L14

341270

340473

34LtAZ

347tA3

347264

340804

34L265

341267

51.1A77

341 1 00

340770

341264

340A49

340940

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

N on- Grant

Non-Grant

N on-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Gran t

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Gran t

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant
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MARATHA VIDYA PRASARAK SAMAJ'S

Arts & Commerce College, Soygaon
Soygaon, Tal- Malegaon, Dist-Nashik 423203 mvpsoygaoncollege.ac.in

RollCall List 2O2O-27
RegularCourse: TYBCOM Page 2 of 3

Sr. No Name of Students Divsion Contact Gender Category Roll No URN NO AidedType

4A

49

50

51

54

55

56

57

Sonawane Meghana Bharat

Sonawane Mukesh Santosh

Sonawane Praful Nayan

Supare Abhishek Digambar

Sure Rakesh Prakash

Suryawanshi Divya Dadaji

Suryawanshi Sunil Shravan

Thakare Mahesh Raghunath

Vadnere Prakash lalruant

Wagh Yogesh Keda

8698139343

7 057 00a524

7972344420

a975+81675

70402A6467

4668991-L97

946067r402

a4215874A0

959527302L

9172430146

.il-

F

M

M

M

M

F

M

M

M

F

OBC

SC

OBC

SC

SBC

OBC

0pen

OBC

OBC

OBC

3 4065 5

340713

3410A4

34093 0

340393

341 1 55

3405 5 9

340577

340123

5 0520 0

Non-Gran t

Non-Grant

Non- Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

N on- Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant
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From 01104120'19 To 2410312020

Date i24-o3-2023

F{AfuA.THA VIDYA PRASARAK SAMAJ,S

Arts & Commerce College, Soygaon
Soygaon, Tal- Malegaon, Dist-Nashik 423203 423203 mvpsoygaoncollege.ac.in

Admission Reports 201,9-20

A,f* &
$*yga*n,

1of1

L'Uti.*reiu

iiiesiiik)

-444Clerk

iisvm***
'\,"'rdf{

u9r
4I!

Non-Grant

Regular Others

Male FemaIe

Total
Total

Male Female

Senior

4 9 1-27 127FYBA 54 35

7946 6 2 79SYBA

6L 6l33 Z2 Z Z 2TYBA

13 267 267133 81 7 33Total

2 101 10159 13 2 25FYBCOM

2 4n 4A72 7 5SYBCOM
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Course: SYBA

MARATHA VIDYA PRASARAK SAMAI'S

Arts & Commerce College, Soygaon
Soygaon, Tal- Malegaon, Dist-Nashik 423203 mvpsoygaoncollege.ac.in

RollCall List 2019-20
Regular Page 1 of 3

Sr. No Name of Students Divsion Contact Gender Category Roll No URN NO AidedType

7

2

4

5

6

7

o

10

11

12

13

74

15

16

17

18

l9

z0

?1

Z2

23

25

?6

27

28

29

30

31

3Z

33

35

36

37

39

40

4L

42

43

44

45

46

47

Ahirc Darshan Dipak

Ahire Hcmant Nimba

Ahire Mahesh Sanjay

Ahire Rakesh Bhagvat

Ahire Shital Bapu

Ahirc Vaibhav Popat

Avasthi Dipika Pradeep

Bachhav Dipali libhau

Bachhav Dilya Janardhan

Bachhav Pankaj Punjaram

Bachhav Pooja Mahadu

Bachhav Vaibhav Daga

Bagul Dinesh Dadaji

Bagul Lalit Santosh

Bagul Nilesh Dadaji

Bhavsar Gayatri Sanjay

Borse Umesh Diraj

Chavhan Swaraj Nanabhau

Dasnur Rakesh Kailash

Deore Gorakh Sudam

Deore Mohan Subhash

Gunjal Keda Arun

Hiray Sheetal Rajendra

Hiray Shital Ramesh

Jadhav Kiran Kishor

|adhav Madhuri Sudam

Jagatap Nikhil Suresh

fagtap Manohar Bhausaheb

Kale Chetan Sanlay

Kedare Shailesh Ratan

Kelhe Prasad Ashok

Khairnar Ajay Dipak

Khairnar Asmita libhau

Khairnar Kishori Sunil

Khairnar Nutan Shivaji

Khairnar Ramchandra Babulal

Khairnar Shubham Nandu

Khirnar Nilesh Shivdas

Mahale Manisha Balu

Masul Sachin Malhar

Mistari Madhuri Shiriram

More Ra jashri Jagannath

Nichal Milind Harichandra

Nikam Asha Santosh

Nikam Diksha Dilip

Nikam Lalit Dadaji

Nikam Punam Sanjay

83900A4472

9927593629

4806470742

75 0 7008 63 9

70344t4490

996029ls64

8390834996

940351 6868

4471767285

4308674047

90497734L4

855 0905 1 03

776AA9707?

855 0905 1 03

9657459400

9881163398

75 073 05 1 86

7764918L93

8530079018

958861 1280

9772.130620

9860885967

9112943727

89755 5 3 599

8380875793

9766575910

9077746795

9730476341

97457A2L1A

9665350744

4600669242

7263909775

8698538719

9L46L75846

9a2379A054

8308205218

98876617A7

930976295A

9665758818

7028421L27

9881661340

9960490385

9730912757

OBC

SC

ST

SC

SC

OBC

Open

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

SBC

OBC

SBC

OBC

0pen

NTIB]

NrIc)

OBC

OBC

OBC

Open

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

Open

SC

OBC

OBC

Open

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

NTIC]

0pen

NTIC]

SBC

OBC

SC

Open

Open

0000

0000

341L43

347062

34LL69

482867

34LL02

3407 69

477655

347202

347215

347076

341071

340691"

34L246

341297

341.24A

341 0 68

347123

341 1 33

341063

34L099

34L11A

4A2853

492697

341L98

34Lt09

341 185

34114?

341055

4927+4

347763

347257

347217

341 086

341 05 1

341072

347052

341059

4A2946

34L137

347167

34L207

43a945

341 1 58

34L067

347253

341061

492699

Non -Gran t

N on-Grant

N on-Gra nt

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

N on-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

N on-Grant

N on-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant
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MARATHA VIDYA PRASARAK SAMAJ'S

Arts & Commerce College, Soygaon
Soygaor\ Ta[- Malegaon, Dist-Nashik 423203 mvpsoygaoncollege.ac.in

RollCall List 2O19-2O
RegularCourse: SYBA Pagc 2 of 3

Sr. No Name of Students Divsion Contact Gender Category Roll No URN NO AidedType

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

5B

59

60

67

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

Nikanr Tanuja Ravindra

Pagare Akshay Digambar

Pardeshi Karan Rajendra

Pawar Mahendra Tatya

Raunadal Onkar Jitendra

Raundal Sushil Mahendra

Sawant Rohini Ramesh

Sherekar Rushikcsh Kishor

Shewale Sanket Sanjay

Shewale Vaishnanvi Sanjay

Shewale Vikas Sanjay

Shewale Vishal Balu

Shillak Shrikant Bhagwan

Shinde Atul Goku]

Shirole Sudhire Suresh

Sonawane Aishwarya Valmik

Sonawane Vishal Suresh

Suryawanshi Shaila Popat

Thakare Tushar Bhausaheb

Thorat Prasad Sharad

Tribhuvan Harshal Narayan

Wagh Nayana Rajendra

Walhe Krishna Sukhalal

Yeole Kunal Dilip

96656L179L

9 76583 083 4

9604418583

704307a126

7779AA4225

976695?752

7264960573

7 08367 6527

70a3277604

708321L604

90964795L0

9284691.680

9545096349

7030649867

901 1958543

7747a34599

8308303629

7279884091

9657319498

997544497+

7350900370

92A4930440

9552854355

F

M

M

M

M

M

F

M

M

F

M

M

M

M

M

F

M

F

M

M

M

F

M

OBC

SC

OBC

ST

OBC

OBC

Open

NTID]

Open

OBC

Open

OBC

OBC

OBC

NT(C]

Open

OBC

OBC

OBC

SC

OBC

Open

Open

OBC

341066

34L073

341 1 08

504402

492760

492739

4926A7

34LL4A

341 065

341t72

34L274

34t250

421648

412790

341077

341 1 88

34t134

347091

340772

347L78

3+0549

41.496A

3+7764

341.075

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non- Gran t

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant



Course: SYBA

MARATHA VIDYA PRASARAK SAMAJ'S

Arts & Commerce College, Soygaon
Soygaon, Tal- Malegaon, Dist-Nashik 423203 mwsoygaoncollege.ac,in

RollCall List 2019-20
Provisional
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Sr. No Name of Students Divsion Contact Gender Category Roll No URN NO AidedType

M

M

F

F

M

M

M

M

72

74

75

76

77

7A

79

Bachhav Sachin Balu

Jadhav Jayesh Anil

Jadhav Nutan Samadhan

Mahale Priyanka San;ay

Shewale Avinash Baban

Shinde Chetan Dilip

Suryawanshi Laxman Ramcsh

Wagh Arun Dilip

7 620399441

72142L8486

9766641093

9527095064

92841,30430

9096407346

9623022742

tti

cs

OBC

OBC

NT[C)

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

ST

341249

341L56

340A97

340904

347706

3411.1"9

340007

347152

Arts &
$*,yga** ,Tal,lofi*i*g**n

N on- Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non- Grant

Non-Grant

N on-Grant

Non-Grant

N on-Grant
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MARATHA VIDYA PRASARAK SAMAJ'S

Arts & Commerce College, Soygaon
Soygaon, Tal- Malegaon, Dist-Nashik 423203 mvpsoygaoncollege.ac.in

RollCall List 2019-20
RegularCourse: TYBA Page 1 of 3

Sr. No Name of Students Divsion Contact Gender Category Roll No URN NO AidedType

1

2

3

4

6

7

9

10

11

L2

13

L4

15

1-6

17

18

79

20

21,

ZZ

a2

25

26

27

2A

29

30

31

3Z

34

2<

36

37

38

40

47

44

45

46

47

Aajage Sudhir Sanjay

Ahire Damini Tryambak

Ahire Kailas Yashwant

Ahire Ravina Ambadas

Amrutkar Mayur Chandrakant

Bachhav Harshad Rajendra

Bachhav Prafulla Ramdas

Bachhav Yogesh Ramdas

Borse Sunil Yashawant

Dalavi Akash Dinesh

Dasnur Sunita Suresh

Gangurde Dipali Pralhad

Hiray Prashant Arjun

Hyalij Shailesh Ashok

jadhav Sarika Ashok

loshi Utkarsha Nandkishor

Kachave Sayali Yashavant

Kanade Kalyani Ananda

Khaire Vishal Rajendra

Khare Avinash Raviraj

Kuvar Rajendra Tulsiram

Mahalan Ashvini Bapurao

Mali Mayur Satish

More Kavita Somnath

More Rupali Dattatray

Nikam Akash Mothabhau

Nikam Gokul Ganesh

Pardeshi Mahendra Chotusing

Patil Gopal Santosh

Patil Karishma Ramesh

Patil Kiran Punjaram

Patil Manjusha Bhaidas

Patil Nikesh Dilip

Patil Nilima Raosaheb

Patil Prasad Dinkar

Patil Rohit Arun

Patil Surabhi Balasaheb

Patil Sural Chandrakant

Patil Vrushabh Amrut

PawarAmol Sanjay

Pawar Bhavika Nimbaji

Pawar Sanjay Dadaji

Pawar Tushar Chandrakant

Raundal Neha )itendra

Sabale Vidya Mahendra

Salunke Premchand Govinda

Shewale Darshana Shivaji

9637743765

9096029507

9518954209

902t247230

9730378003

942L833107

99601 805 1 8

98235274A2

9049327916

4694703074

8308461401

9t+5309024

8806479450

9823581658

8956798089

9764372906

7507099590

7875302458

744A7276!9

9024493499

7 066051.7 70

a69A920534

9975 03 6 13 3

77 69047377

97672+8247

4406363+42

a7349499A6

a9759AA127

7776972737

a007257507

9158402A39

9096909236

9921259414

8551950507

727A7540L6

960494935A

7264909004

7350730244

992L637109

963731-L964

96A9459L69

99755L7L63

8390459080

424A61

34082 0

34081 1

428203

428435

34068 1

340753

340860

347ta1

340797

340404

340658

439508

340737

340630

340732

422236

340923

34072L

34oa9L

3406A2

340664

340785

340677

340a46

340462

434838

340694

347200

340667

340242

339737

340886

3394a2

340729

340444

341246

340167

340633

340520

340742

340692

340496

340AZL

340595

34070'L

340690

Non- Gran t

N on- Grant

N on-Grant

N on-Grant

Non- Grant

N on-Grant

N on-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

No n-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

M

F

M

F

M

M

M

M

M

M

F

F

M

M

F

F

F

M

M

M

F

M

F

F

M

M

M

M

F

M

F

F

M

M

F

M

M

M

F

M

M

F

F

M

F

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

0pen

OBC

NTIC}

OBC

OBC

NTIC]

SC

OBC

OBC

OBC

Open

OBC

OBC

OBC

SC

ST

OBC

OBC

Dr[A)

OBC

OBC

Open

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

Open

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

NTIC)

OBC

OBC

OBC

SC

OBC

OBC

SC

OBC

OBC
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MARATHA VIDYA PRASARAK SAMAJ'S

Arts & Commerce College' SoYgaort

Soygaon, Tal- Malegaon, Dist'Nashik 423203 mwsoygaoncollege'ac'in

RollCall List 2019-20
Regular

,1.1

t:t:

Course: TYBA

Sr. No

49

50

51

5Z

53

54

56

57

Name of Students

Shinde Dattu Gokul

Shindc Vrukshvalli Shivaji

Solanki BiPin SaniaY

Sonawane PradiP BaPu

Sonawane Ruchi Gokul

Teli AiaY Bharat

Vikharankar Mohit Gaianan

Wagh lagruti Pandurang

Wagh fYoti Uddhav

Wagh Vaibhav Bhaskar

Divsion Contact

9637122356

7378373A43

8605609059

8007119387

83 90573 585

9960068340

a427r94025

9823609035

9972149631

Gender Category RollNo URNNO

341L37

340 6 65

341126

340795

340707

340728

340726

340706

340733

340040

AidedTYPe

N on-Grant

Non- Gran t

N on-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

N on-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

M

F

M

M

F

M

M

F

F

M

OBC

OBC

0pcn

OBC

SC

SC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC
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Course: TYBA

MARATHA VIDYA PRASARAK SAMAI'S

Arts & Commerce College, Soygaon
Sovgaon, Ta[- Malegaon, Dist-Nashik 423203 mvpsoygaoncollege,ac,in

RollCall List 2019-20
Provisional Page 1 of 2

Sr. No Name of Students Divsion Contact Gender Category Roll No URN NO AidedType

59

60

67

Ahire Rahul Kishor

Kumavat Chetan Sudhakar

Mahale Sonali Kadu

Nikam Bhagyashri Amrut

8806654284

9975366034

954569975A

8698779077

t ji!,!

M

M

F

F

NTIB)

OBC

OBC

OBC

34089 0

340299

340685

340908

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

N on-Grant

Non-Grant

t.t.,.
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MARATHA VIDYA PRASARAK SAMAJ'S

Arts & Commerce College, Soygaon
Soygaon, Tal- Malegaorl Dist-Nashik 423203 mvpsoygaoncollege,ac.in

RollCall List 2O!9-20
Regular

Q:'

i)l

Course: SYBCOM

Sr. No Name of Students Divsion Contact Gender Category Roll No URN NO AidedType

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

B

9

10

11

72

13

74

15

76

77

L9

20

27

22

23

24

z5

26

27

LO

29

30

31

?L

35

36

37

39

40

4t

Ahire Arati Arjun

Ahire Poo.ia Arjun

Ahire Sanket Rajendra

Ahire Vinay Satish

Bachhav Vaibhav Sanjay

Bafana Anand Prakash

Bhamare Rohit Sanjay

Bhavsar Bhushan Sanjay

Chaudhari Mayur Pandhrinath

Chaudhari Radhika Nitin

Dapurkar Prajakta Vishwas

Dusane Sahil Narayan

Ghodke 0mkar Dattatray

Gore Valmik Sanjay

Iadhav Harshal Anil

f adhav Prasad Dattatray

f adhav Ruchita Dattatray

fadhav Sarika Ramdas

Kapadne Niranka Baburao

Khairnar Mahesh Rajendra

Kherbadkar Ujwal Sureshrao

Kolape Anil Bhivsan

Magar Govardhansing Hilalsing

Mahajan Somesh Devidas

More Amol Anil

Pardeshi Madhuri Munnashing

Patil Devashish Yuwaj

Patil Ganesh Mahendra

Patil Kunal Nitin

Patil Rahul Ashok

Pawar Shubham Sham

Pawar Sumit Sudesh

Sawant Pawan Daga

Shevale Harshada Bhagwan

Shewale Kirti Rajendra

Shewale Vishal Dilip

Shinde Mahesh Kailas

Sonawane Praful Nayan

Suryawanshi Dirya Dada.ii

Suryawanshi Rupam Ramesh

Suryawanshi Sunil Shravan

7798324999

7798324999

9156435035

7720947767

9325762692

77578L6L27

9673500795

9527242664

9075863655

76?0945175

7588739026

9527924607

7350559413

7276969692

8805361359

9075507790

9156044005

9119581369

81 045 3 541 0

9561493273

97 63472699

9922L66598

7769442376

93700A6796

7770043427

9923A77930

9067003439

779A077771

9423566002

a999A36247

9096747972

9035898380

a99932044A

9975475602

7620945775

7279053377

9A23864237

7972344420

4664991L97

4379979134

9A6067L402

F

F

M

M

M

M

M

M

F

F

F

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

Open

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

NrID]

OBC

OBC

NrID]

OBC

Open

OBC

OBC

SC

OBC

OBC

NrIc)

DT(A]

OBC

Open

Open

OBC

OBC

OBC

Open

Open

0pen

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

Open

OBC

OBC

OBC

Open

347172

341110

340751

341 085

341054

341150

34Lt41

341 090

341 083

341101

34L274

434410

3410a2

341212

400013

341210

347094

34Lt45

426273

341074

341263

340779

341tL4

34L270

34776-L

347L97

34174?

341183

341,264

4L4ZAa

34L265

340900

3472.67

34]-093

341100

340770

34726A

341084

341 1 55

340771

340559

Non-Grant

Non- Gran t

Non-Grant

Non - Gran t

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

M

M

M

M

F

F

F

M

M

M

M

M

M

F

M

M

M

M

M

M

F

F

M

M

M

F

M

M



MARATHA VIDYA PRASARAK SAMAI'S

Arts & Commerce College, Soygaon
Soygaon, Tal- Malegaon, Dist-Nashik 423203 mvpsoygaoncollege.ac.in

RollCall List 2019-20
ProvisionalCourse: SYBCOM Page

Sr. No Name of Students Divsion Contact Gender Category Roll No URN NO AidedType

4?

43

44

45

46

47

4A

Aawhad Yogesh PraJhad

Bagul Avinash Shantaram

Chaudhari Shubham Rajendra

Pardeshi Bhushan Prakash

Pawar Rupaii Atul

Shewale Vaibhav Sahebrao

Sonawane Megha Sunil

983998 1 085

a605238707

9664711-189

7770043347

83 79989 05 1

8007941-909

9404446799

M

M

M

M

F

M

F

SC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

Open

OBC

340708

341095

340845

341069

341175

341217

341115

Non-Gran t

Non-Grant

Non -Gra nt

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant



MARATHA VIDYA PRASARAK SAMAJ'S

Arts & Commerce College, Soygaon
Soygaon, Tal- Malegaon, Dist-Nashik 4232 03 mvpsoygaoncollege.ac.in

RollCall List 2O19-2O
RegularCourse: TYBCOM

s'CIyrlecn
01

F

.ii

'.ir'

!_i\ i.it i;r,i

Sr. No Name of Students Divsion Contact Gender Category Roll No URN NO AidedType

M

M

M

M

F

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

L

2

3

4

5

6

7

9

10

11

1-2

13

74

15

Ahirc Khemraj Kailas

Ahire Nivrutti Prakash

Bachhav Kalpesh Bhaskar

Bane Surcsh Jagannath

Deore Ashwini Sahebrao

Hake Nilesh Dadaji

Hande Shubham Kiran

Jadhav Ganesh San;ay

Jadhav Nikhil Mahesh

Kanhor Shashikant Suresh

Nerkar Saurabh AniI

Shinde Mayrur Kailas

Sonawane Vishal Shyam

Sorate Yogesh Ra.lu

Wagh Shubham Sudhakar

97 64507295

750780317 0

9657573933

9970269678

a055596626

9+2345A006

99751A0A47

4304737626

954535 18 1 1

7038408680

a79647454A

7083957L20

7507677997

462497636L

{it
{..1

OBC

OBC

OBC

Nr[8.)

Open

NTIC]

OBC

OBC

OBC

NTIC]

OBC

OBC

OBC

SBC

Open

340788

347289

340155

3 3 9901

339927

340864

340889

340747

3+0857

340924

340694

340436

340224

340794

340335

N on-Grant

Non-Grant

N o n-Gra nt

Non- Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant
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MARATHA VIDYA PRASARAK SAMA''S

Arts & Commerce College, Soygaon
Soygaon, Tal- Malegaon, Dist-Nashik 423203 423203 mvpsoygaoncollege.ac.in

Admission Reports 20L8-L9

From 0110412018 To 2410312019 Page 1 of 1

Senior

Fyna

SYBA

I

TYBA

Total

Non-Grant

Total

72A

98

81

Regular Others

Total
Male Female MaIe Female

72 31 1 128

E9 33 9 3 98

4a 29 4 0 B1

173 93 37 4 307 307

1 80 80

2 65 65

7 35 35

4 180 180

I 447 4A7

o
I

U

FYBCOM 4A 18 13

SYBCOM 55 5

TYBCOM Z6 7 1

Total 129 2A t9

Grand Total 302 L27 56

Date 24-03-2023 A&
Clerk
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MARATHA VIDYA PRASARAK SAMAI'S

Arts & Commerce College, Soygaon
Soygaon, TaI- Malegaon, Dist-Nashik 423203 mvpsoygaoncollege.ac.in

RollCall List 2018-19
RegularCourse: SYBA

t-n

Y,;rfi$flI

::r t-

':!

t

tn

Sr. No Name of Students Divsion Contact Gender Category Roll No URN NO AidedType

7

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

L2

13

74

15

76

17

18

79

ZO

?L

ZZ

25

26

27

29

30

37

32

35

36

39

40

4t

42

A2

44

45

46

Aher Shubham Vikas

Ahire Damini Tryambak

Ahire Harshita Dinesh

Ahirc Kailas Yashwant

Ahire Rahul Kishor

Ahire Vaibhav Arun

Ahire Yashodip Ashok

Amrutkar Mayur Chandrakant

Bachhav Harshad Rajendra

Bachhav Prafulla Ramdas

Bachhav Yogesh Ramdas

Bagul Bhavesh Subhash

Bagul Komal Ananda

Bagul Prajakta Hiralal

Bhosale Ashlesha Sanjay

Borse Sunil Yashawant

Changre Pravin Ranjeet

Chaudhari Gopal Nimba

Dalavi Akash Dinesh

Dalavi Prasad Vijay

Dasnur Chetan Dilip

Dasnur Sunita Suresh

Deore Abhijit Ravindra

Deore Ranjeet Nagaraj

Deore Sushil Suresh

Gangurde Dipali Pralhad

Gaykawad Kirti Rohidas

Hyalij Shailesh Ashok

[adhav Prasad Dadaji

Jadhav Shubham Sanjay

loshi Utkarsha Nandkishor

Kanade Kalyani Ananda

Khaire Vishal Rajendra

Khairnar Rakesh Somnath

Khairnar Rohini Dadaji

Khairnar Sarika Narayan

Khairnar Sonali Vishwas

Khare Avinash Raviraj

Kuvar Rajendra Tulsiram

Mahajan Ashvini Bapurao

Mahale Chetan Vijay

Mahale Sonali Kadu

Mahire Siddharth Bhika

Mali Mayur Satish

More Kavita Somnath

More Rupali Dattatray

Nagwanshi Pra.iakta Pradeep

95 795 985 95

9096029507

9049088490

9518954209

8A066542A4

9077331757

8600031044

9 73 03 78003

9427A33L07

9960 1 805 18

9823527482

a4467206A1

7798794960

9850068509

8379896685

9049327916

8888901782

8408031978

8698703078

9595694001

4407909026

8308461401

779A92A005

96737?2AA0

7770043446

9745309024

a605632675

aa06479450

8805059143

7040345979

9823581658

9764372906

7507099590

8485081320

9567061A29

9975372042

703A45A770

7A7530245A

7444L27619

9024493499

aa57076166

954569975A

9A239327LA

7 066051.7 10

8698920534

9975036733

9A8L46'J.663

340901

3+0820

340709

34081 1

340890

34042L

340657

428435

34068L

340753

340860

340455

340689

340659

34077t

34LLA7

340678

340703

340797

340796

340662

340408

341759

340789

3472A7

340658

340707

340737

340858

340722

340732

340923

3407?7

3408a7

340779

34067?

340906

340891

340642

340664

340765

340685

340738

340785

340671

340A46

340667

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

N on-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

N on-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Gra nt

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

N on-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

N on-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

M

F

F

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

F

F

F

M

M

M

M

F

M

F

M

M

M

F

F

M

M

M

F

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

Nr(8.)

0pen

OBC

OBC

Open

OBC

NTIC]

5L

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

SC

OBC

OBC

OBC

NTICJ

NTIC]

OBC

OBC

0pen

SC

ST

OBC

OBC

SC

Open

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

SC

ST

OBC

Open

OBC

SC

OBC

DT(AJ

OBC

NTIBJ

M

M

F

F

F

M

M

F

M

F

M

M

F

F

F
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MARATHA VIDYA PRASARAK SAMAJ'S

Arts & Commerce College, Soygaon
Soygaon, Tal- Malegaon, Dist-Nashik 423203 mvpsoygaoncollege.ac.in

RollCall List 2018-19
RegularCourse: SYBA Page 2 3

Sr. No Name of Students Divsion Contact Gender Category Roll No URN NO AidedType

48

49

50

51

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

/5

76

77

79

80

a2

a4

dD

Nikam Akash Mothabhau

Nikam Bhagyashri Amrut

Nikam Mayur Kishor

Nikam Sachin Nanaji

Pachore Rahul libhau

Panpatil Rushikesh Dipak

Pardeshi Aarati Vijay

Pardeshl Mahendra Chotusing

Pardeshi Shubham Sanjay

Patil Akash Ratilal

Patil Gopal Santosh

Patil Karishma Ramesh

Patil Mahesh Bhanudas

Patil Nikesh Diiip

Patil Prasad Dinkar

Patil Surabhi Balasaheb

Patil Vrushali Vasant

Pawar Anita Mothabhau

Pawar Bhavika Nlmbaji

Pawar Sanjay Dadaji

Pawar Tushar Chandrakant

Pawar Vaishnavi Prashant

Raundal Neha )itendra

Salunke Premchand Govinda

Shaikh Sameer Amir

Shejwal Akash Balu

Shejwal Shailesh Balkrishna

Shewale Darshana Shivaji

Shewale Sushant Balasaheb

Shinde Dattu Gokul

Shinde Vrukshvalli Shivaji

Solanki Bipin Sanjay

Sonawane Pradip Bapu

Sonawane Ruchi Gokul

Teli Ajay Bharat

Vikharankar Mohit Gajanan

Wagh Jagruti Pandurang

Wagh Jyoti Uddhav

Waghari Rahul Dalsuk

77 69047377

86987L9077

7507037305

880 68 05355

7304536358

9970463L90

8485080932

440636344.2

72144362L5

a390070957

a7349499A6

a9759AA|Z7

7972A9-1563

4007257507

915A402839

9927259414

99220L4L34

992L507960

726490900A

7350730244

9921637L09

9763349220

96373Lt964

99755171.63

7448?AA9A6

73509241.7A

735092477A

8390459080

77769A0403

9637122356

73743L3A43

8605609059

a0071193A7

8390573585

9960068340

a427194025

9823609035

992214963L

952703A50t

3+0462

340908

340936

3+0547

3+O791

340664

340684

34069A

340663

340433

341-200

340667

3407 61

340886

340729

3412A6

34080 1

340909

340742

340692

340A96

340905

340A27

34070r

340A2,2

340AL2

340A92

340690

340727

347131

340665

341726

3+0795

340702

34072A

340726

340706

340733

3+0712

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

N on-Grant

N on- Gran t

Non-Grant

N on-Grant

N on-Grant

N on- Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

N on-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Gran t

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Gran t

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Gran t

M

F

M

M

M

M

F

M

M

M

M

F

M

M

F

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

SC

OBC

OBC

NrIB]

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

SC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

Open

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

Open

OBC

SC

(a

OBC

OBC

OBC

Open

F

F

F

M

M

M

F

M

M

F

M

F

M

M

F

M

M

F

M

M

F

F

M
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MARATHA VIDYA PRASARAK SAMAJ'S

Arts & Commerce College, Soygaon
Soygaon, Tal- Malegaon, Dist-Nashik 423203 mvpsoygaoncollege.ac.in

RollCall List 2018-19
ProvisionalCourse: SYBA Page 1 of 2

Sr. No Name of Students Divsion Contact Gender Category Roll No URN NO AidedType

a7

88

B9

90

97

92

94

95

96

97

98

Bhadane Vishal Kautik

Borse Snehal Dhiraj

Chavan Sagar Dadaji

Chavan Yuwaraj Bapu

Dangache Harshal Kishor

Date Sujan Sanjay

Inga)e Akshay Ravidra

Mahajan Poonam Rajesh

Patil Shweta Eknath

Sansare Rahul Chintaman

Shewale Hemantkumar Narayan

Waghmare Ritesh Dine-sh

848587618

9881163398

90L1.483670

9075165L99

7350050991

703 055 2035

9527693876

7709L73906

a30a920a77

9823531849

86053 080 1 2

M

F

M

M

M

M

M

F

F

M

M

M

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

Open

OBC

OBC

SC

339992

34080 9

340399

340841

340734

340805

340840

340686

340825

339960

34L04A

340A67

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

N on-Grant

Non-Grant

N on-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Gran t

Non-Grant

Non-6rant

Non-Grant
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Sr. No Name of Students Divsion Contact Gender Category Roll No URN NO AidedType

99

100

Chavan Rahul Bhanudas

Patil Lalit Satish

7 0667 0702A

9 0110 9103 3

M

M

OBC

OBC

3407 63

340441

Non-Gran t

Non-Grant
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Course: TYBA

MARATHA VIDYA PRASARAK SAMAJ'S

Arts & Commerce College, Soygaon
Soygaon, TaI- Malegaon, Dist-Nashik 423203 mvpsoygaoncollege.ac.in

RollCall List 2018-19
Regular Page 1 of 3

Sr. No Name of Students Divsion Contact Gender Category Roll No URN NO AidedType

1

2

3

4

6

7

B

9

10

1-1.

12

13

t4

15

L6

'17

18

79

20

2L

22

Z3

24

25

26

Z7

29

30

31

32

33

34

36

37

39

40

47

42

44

45

46

47

Ahire Kunal Ashok

Ahire Pooja Narayan

Ahire Sruti Ashok

Bachhav Ashwini Ashok

Bachhav Rajendra Balu

Bachhav Ravindra Popat

Bachhav Shraddha Shantaram

Bachhav Yogesh Bapu

Bagul Mano.j Suresh

Bava Kavita Dilip

Bhamare Trupti Ravindra

Deore Satish Sahebrao

Dhamane Hari Santosh

Dhamane Neeta Rajendra

Garud Shubham Sanjay

Ghorpade Ravindra Bhausaheb

Golait Rahul Yuvraj

Golait Sonali Yuvraj

ladhav Shubham Karabhari

Jadhav Sunil Sukdev

Kadam Darshan Kailas

Kadam Maya Valmik

Kadam Priyanka Arun

Kaklij Avinash Shivaji

Kale Bhushan Madhukar

Kanade Kamlesh Sanjay

Kanade Nilesh Shantaram

Khairnar Aarati Lalchand

Khairnar Akanksha Bapu

Khairnar f agdish Nana ji

Khairnar Khushal Sanjay

Khairnar Mayur Ramdas

Khairnar Monali Rajendra

Khairnar Priyanka Bhaskar

Khairnar Tushar Ramdas

Kushvaha Surendrasing Krushn mu

Kuvar Deoral Tulsiram

More Ashwini Pandurang

Mrugraj Sudam Chavan

Nandre Yugandhar Sanjay

Nikam Dhiral Ralendra

Nikam Vishakha Nagesh

Nisal Mamata Santoshkumar

Pagar Jayashri Vitthal

Pagare Avinash Digambar

Panpatil Vaishali Gautam

Patil Kavita Shantaram

869853 681 7

9921632743

7588040441

955263777 4

9049034603

77 67932A29

9460476702

9567454066

9766497377

75aA037714

7769027386

9730779177

9970aA0469

a390054739

8806885458

7709514466

8805820899

9490464243

989017A41A

46984A5482

89560Atzt2

8888635688

9764669448

960403 30 09

976481.a507

8411011373

73a7371879

8600622969

904958L416

9975372042

7350625545

9096374576

7043793a30

96570t3282

4694123749

9 168538505

78a7993052

4446176047

8888739053

4304922360

9423720370

7A75615275

7776865392

9765830834

9673626A5A

33999+

340477

340438

340528

34043 0

340434

3405 9 0

340362

339732

340446

354073

3+0L17

340720

34055 0

340445

340405

340?95

34060 1

34041A

340465

3405'J.2.

3+0379

34041?

340237

340247

340388

340440

34027A

340427

340568

3405 14

340404

340329

340261

3+0477

34047 6

339771

340529

340336

340008

3+046A

3405 3 0

340277

340A47

340400

340569

340L4A

Non-Gran t

Non-Gran t

N on-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Gran t

N on-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Gran t

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Gra nt

Non-Gran t

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

N on-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-6rant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

N on-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Gran t

Non-Grant

Noll-Grant

Non-Grant

M

F

F

F

M

M

F

M

M

F

F

M

M

F

M

M

M

F

M

M

M

F

F

M

M

M

M

F

F

M

M

M

F

F

M

M

M

F

M

M

M

F

F

F

M

F

M

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

ST

OBC

SC

NTIC]

Open

OBC

OBC

OBC

SC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

Nr(Bl

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

NrIB]

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

ST

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

ST

OBC

SC

SC

OBC

0000
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Arts & Commerce College, Soygaon
Soygaon, Tal- Malegaon, Dist-Nashik 423203 mvpsoygaoncollege,ac,in

RollCall List 2018-19
RegularCourse: TYBA 3

Sr. No Name of Students Divsion Contact Gender Category RoIl No URN NO AidedType

4A

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

58

59

60

67

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

7L

72

73

74

75

Patil Mukta Balu

Patil Snchal Sanjay

Parvar Madhuri Sunil

Parvar Pradip Shivaji

Pawar Sugan Pandurang

Sapka)e Sanjay Bhagwan

Savant Ganesh Shankar

Sawant Gaurav Shaligram

Sawant Harshada Shaligram

Sawant Kalpesh Bhaskar

Sawant Rahul Popat

Shaikh Taranumbi Usman

Shewale Kajal Dadasaheb

Shewale Lalit Bhila

Shewale Priyanka Pravin

Shewale Vaishnavi Bhagwan

Shinde Dipak Kailas

Shinde Sonlal Dashrath

Shirke Pravin Jibhau

Sonawane Dharma Dadaji

Sonawane Yuvraj Kalu

Suryawanshi Monali Dnyaneshwar

Suryawanshi Suvarna Man ga

Tisage Dhananiay Balasaheb

Wagh Bharat Babu

Wagh Meghsham Sunil

Wagh Pravin Dileep

Wagh Sachin Dada.ii

992L20'1924

9763545555

9923838848

869a06752a

86057 6547 6

7 507 67 4905

75079A3610

9890A15223

9765141170

7304041329

83085 73025

775a092927

776793261L

976A124470

776893955A

9A22450A99

a6006a427A

9960523945

916A5761.73

9595297720

9L6A77A5A7

9860007'J.62

9423406463

9763752234

7770049745

9 1585821 3 6

7769054907

F

F

F

M

M

M

M

M

F

M

M

F

M

M

F

F

M

M

M

M

M

F

F

M

M

M

M

M

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

SC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

Open

OBC

OBC

NT(B]

OBC

ST

5t

NTIC]

NTIC]

OBC

Open

OBC

OBC

OBC

3406 1 5

340877

34052L

340270

34085 1

340602

3403 9 0

340546

340547

340392

340347

340443

339993

340580

340376

34017A

340742

3407A1

340236

340175

340432

340531

340337

340932

340435

340467

340209

340239

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

N on-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

N on-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant



MARATHA VIDYA PRASAR,AK SAMAJ'S

Arts & Commerce College, Soygaon
Soygaon, Tal- Malegaon, Dist-Nashik 423203 mrysoygaoncollege.ac.in
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Sr. No Name of Students Divsion Contact Gender Category Roll No URN NO AidedType

M

M

M

M

76

77

79

Bhamare Vaibhav Barku

Borase Amoi Chhabulal

Khairnar Harshal Prakash

Lad Samadhan Nana

7387927919

7875575787

8600311512

7350366467

OBC

Open

OBC

NTiB]

3404L9

3403 6B

340586

3404L7

Non-Grant

Non- Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant
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MARATHA VIDYA PRASAEAK SAMAI'S

Arts & Commerce College, Soygaon
Soygaon, Tal- Malegaon, Dist-Nashik 423203 m\rpsoygaoncollege.ac.in

RollCall List 2018-19
RegularCourse: SYBCOM 1of 3
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Sr. No Name of Students Divsion Contact Gender Category Roll No URN NO AidedType

7

z

4

6

7

9

10

11

12

13

74

15

L6

1,7

18

79

20

zL

22

23

25

26

27

29

30

31

32

34

J5

36

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

Ahire Harshada Dattu

Ahire Khcmraj Kailas

Ahire Manish Dinesh

Ahire Nivrutti Prakash

Ahire Rahul Nivrutti

Ahire Ravindra Ratan

Amrale VishalAshok

Bachhav Akshay Natha

Bachhav Jayesh Sahcbrao

Bagul Ganesh Popat

Bagul Umesh Sunil

Bed Ajay Bharat

Bhamare Nitin San;ay

Borse Umesh Sharad

Chavan Aadesh Shankar

Chavan Deepak Chandrabhan

Chavan Hemant Anil

Chavan Lalit Rajaram

Dabhade Rakesh Navnath

Date Gitesh Santosh

Gangurde Jayesh Ashok

Garud Rakesh Subhash

Hake Nilesh Dadaji

Hande Shubham Kiran

ladhav Ganesh Sanjay

jadhav Nikhil Mahesh

Jadhav Rohit Sanjay

Kanhor Sagar Bhausaheb

Kanhor Shashikant Suresh

Mali )ayesh Ashok

More Ganesh Vijay

More Shubham Gorakh

Nerkar Saurabh Anil

Pachore Samadhan Shivaji

Pagar Xunal Ramdas

Patil Hemant Shivaji

Patil Poonam Dattatray

Patil Prashant Nivrutti

Patil Pratik Prakash

Pawar Dushyant Rajesh

Pawar Rohini Sunil

Pawar Yogesh Bhika

Pawar Yuvraj Sanjay

Salunke Mayur Sayajirao

Sawale Sachin Surcndra

Shewale Sachin Ashok

Shindc Rahul Rajendra

97 6337L777

9764507295

70665A15A4

7507803L70

95457 46285

9158933183

738560 1 90 1_

8378090358

7350559413

8805401577

9075776704

907577A312

7721887805

703A636A22

7559304034

9960463267

777494A75L

8657370086

7385986850

9172620237

750706753a

8427887241

a055596626

942345A006

99751A0A47

a30at37626

96739+3794

779A2393L3

9545351811

705755 1389

7767073594

7249779006

7038408680

9763765479

96043362L4

9975000609

9049253729

96377 60461

779A792203

7757802759

75074L2552

9922334t90

8668710005

9923290293

779A94404A

340777

3 40 788

340947

3412A9

341243

340A94

40L044

340574

340680

355840

340315

34079+

340863

34093 1

340723

340724

340803

340806

340938

340777

340839

340843

340464

340889

3407 47

340A57

3+0944

340865

340924

340859

340473

34057A

340694

340776

340939

340509

340866

340804

340888

340074

340762

340705

340560

341353

3+O736

340957

340a49

Non-Grant

Non-Gran t

N on-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Gran t

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

N on-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

N on-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

SC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

5l

OBC

SC

SC

NTIC]

OBC

OBC

OBC

NT[B]

NTIC]

NTIC]

ST

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

Open

Open

OBC

OBC

Open

Open

Open

OBC

OBC

ST
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RollCall List 2018-19
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Sr. No Name of Students Divsion Contact Gender Category RoII No URN NO AidedType

4A

49

50

51

54

56

57

Sonawane Hemant Rajendra

Sonawanc Hemant Sunii

Sonawane Meghana Bharat

Sonawane Mukesh Santosh

Sonawane Raj Dipak

Supare Abhishek Digambar

Suryawanshi Tushar Madhukar

Thakare Mahesh Raghunath

Vadnere Lakhan Pandharinath

Warule Pawan Ra.jendra

902a771780

7 0667441A7

a69AL39343

705700a524

7276069977

a9754a7675

7083826585

a4215A74A0

7507679259

9766392379

l\,1

M

F

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

OBC

OBC

OBC

SC

OBC

SC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

3408 68

340940

340655

340773

340A44

340930

340730

340577

340957

340683

Non-Gran t

Non-Grant

N on-Gran t

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-6rant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant



MARATHA VIDYA FRASARAK SAMAJ'S

Arts & Commerce College, Soygaon
Soygaon, Tal- Malegaon, Dist-Nashik 423203 mwsoygaoncollege.ac.in

RollCall List 2018-19
ProvisionalCourse: SYBCOM I'age 1 of 2
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Sr. No Name of Students Divsion Contact Gender Category Roll No URN NO AidedType

M

M

F

F

M

M

M

58

59

60

61,

62

63

64

Ahire Adirya Pradip

Bagul Shubham Anand

Dasnur Pankaj Ananda

Dighe Manisha Babasaheb

Kedar Eknath Ramdas

Sanghavi Manish Purushotanrdas

Shewale Himanshu San.jay

8087457240

80 0 787893 5

73506L0A72

9527968361

8888966856

9420396032

708321"7604

OBC

SC

NrIc.)

OBC

NTID]

OBC

OBC

3405 3 I
340842

340676

341303

340746

340853

340696

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

N on-Grant

Non -Gran t

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant
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MARATHA VIDYA PRASARAK SAMAJ'S

Arts & Commerce College, Soygaon
Soygaon, Tal- Malegaon, Dist-Nashik 423203 mvpsoygaoncollege.ac.in

RollCall List 2018-19
Regular
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Course: TYBCOM Page 1 of 2
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Sr. No Name of Students Divsion Contact Gender Category RolI No URN NO AidedType

7

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

L2

73

14

t5

t6

L7

18

19

20

21

22

23

)L

25

27

29

30

3L

32

Akshay Tukaram More

Bachhav Ashwini Rajendra

Bachhav Valmik Suresh

Bagul Ajit lanardhan

Bankar Pavan Bapusaheb

Bhamare Rohit Sunil

Bhavsar Akash Suresh

Birari Kunal Dhudaku

Chavan Pooja Sunil

Chavan Shubham Vidyachandra

Dasnur Bhushan Nana.ji

Deshpande Aniket Anil

Deshpan d e Chaitanya Dattatray

Jadhav Sandip Dinkar

Kadam Kiran Sahebrao

Khairnar Aishwarya Suresh

Khairnar Akash Sitaram

Lakadc Vikas Vasant

Pagar Neha Suresh

Pagare Akash Vinod

Patil Dipak Uttam

Panl Snehal Suresh

Pawar Samadhan Dadaji

Pawar Vaibhav Vasant

Sawale Jagruti Sunil

Sharma Varun Pramod

Shewale Ajit Somnath

Shewale Pratik Keshav

Supare Suraj Prakash

Suryawanshi Kalyani Arun

Thakare Nikita Anil

Upasani Saurabh Vidyadhar

992L0+9302

88885 603 54

a69A24AAa7

9075756384

a00757a494

7875304052

9730099061

a30a74965L

9890402010

83909 1 5 142

956777920A

9767574A00

9011538532

7794412490

a92A330675

9096370627

779A205999

46947L3607

B5 5 1885 282

9923633040

a92a04175

8888551 737

7507 7A7 637

901135881.6

a4129A523A

8308589129

7030457030

965744394a

9096756327

9A229L7594

9975533929

8888538872

M

F

M

M

M

M

M

M

F

M

M

M

M

M

M

F

M

M

F

M

M

F

M

M

F

M

M

M

M

F

M

M

0pen

OBC

NTIC)

0pen

OBC

OBC

OBC

Open

Open

Nr(Bl

NrIc]

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

NT(CJ

Open

SC

Open

OBC

SC

SC

Open

Open

OBC

OBC

SC

OBC

OBC

Open

3403 65

340599

340566

340674

34039 1

340577

340222

340488

340600

34041.5

340585

340470

340458

340637

340677

3404L6

340635

340604

340649

340073

340054

340234

340282

340636

340344

340627

340354

340264

340576

340598

340596

340409

Non-Gran t

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

N on-Grant

Non-Grant

N o n-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Gran t

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant



MARATHA VIDYA PRASAR.AK SAMAJ'S

Arts & Commerce College, Soygaon
Soygaon, TaI- Malegaon, Dist-Nashik 423203 mvpsoygaoncollege.ac.in

RollCall List 2018-19
Provisional

Divsion

Course: TYBCOM

Sr. No Name of Students Contact Gender Category Roll No URN NO AidedType
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33 Gaikwad Neha Lahu

34 ]adhavYogeshRajcndra 967395L9A1

F

M

0pen

OBC

3 41315

340177

Non-Grant

Non-Grant



$*ygeon

i*i.:

o.l.

(,?

f-
(t_'.,

4t

Course: TYBCOM

MARATTXA VIDYA PRASARAK SAMAI'S

Arts & Commerce College, Soygaon
Soygaon, Tal- Malegaon, Dist-Nashik 423203 mvpsoygaoncollege.ac.in

RollCall List 2018-19
Admission Cancel Page

Sr. No Name of Students Divsion Contact Gender Category Roll No URN NO AidedType

35

36

Deore Kiran Sajan

Shewalc Devendra Surcsh

8605407618

703A672?99

M

M

OBC

OBC

340954

3+0259

fsJ.

Non -Gra nt

Non-Grant
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tt]v{ARATF{,A VIDYA PRASARAK SAMAI'S

Arts & Commerce College, Soygaon
Soygaon, Tal- Malegaon, Dist-Nashik 423203 423203

Admission Reports 2017-18

Page '1 of 1Frorn 0110412017 To 2410312018

Senior Non-Grant

TotalRegular Others

Total
Male Female Male Female

I

FYBA 76 42 10 3 131 131

SYBA 54 25 6

TYBA 47 34 3 3 a7 a7

Total t77 101 19 I 30s 305

o
UL

U

FYBCOM /3 8 19 7 707 107

SYBCOM +2 3 54 s4

TYBCOM 4 1 43 43

Total 149 20 z6 9 204 204

Grand Total 326 121 45 17 509 509

Date 24-03-2023
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MARATHA VIDYA PRASARAK SAMAI'S

Arts & Commerce College, Soygaon
Soygaort Ta[- Malegaon, Dist-Nashik 4232 03 mqrsoygaoncollege,ac.in

RollCall List 2017-18
RegularCourse: SYBA Page 2

Sr. No Name of Students Divsion Contact Gender Category Roll No URN NO AidedType

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

59

60

bl

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

7-J-

7Z

73

74

75

76

77

Patil Snehal Sanjay

Patil Vrushabh Amrut

Pawar Amol Sanjay

Pawar Kalyani Gokul

Pawar Madhuri Sunil

Pawar Sugan Pandurang

Sabale Vidya Mahendra

Sapkale Sanjay Bhagwan

Savant Ganesh Shankar

Savant Ishavar Suresh

Sawale Nikhil Ramdas

Sawant Gaurav Shaligram

Sawant Harshada Shaligram

Sawant Kalpesh Bhaskar

Sawant Rahul Popat

Shaikh Taranumbi Usman

Shewale Dinesh Ramesh

Shewale Kajal Dadasaheb

Shewale Manju Ramesh

Shinde Dipak Kailas

Shinde Pramod Satish

Shinde Sonlal Dashrath

Sonawane Yuvraj Kalu

Sonwane Dipak Ravindra

Suryawanshi Monali Dnyaneshwar

Tisage Dhananjay Balasaheb

Wagh Bharat Babu

Wagh Meghsham Sunil

Wagh Sagar Narayan

Wagh Vaibhav Bhaskar

9763545555

721A25401.6

9604949358

9657067 624

9923838848

86057 6547 6

96894591.69

7507674905

7507983670

77U.A02087

aa064L9042

9A90A15223

97 65L4LL7 0

7304041329

83 085 73 025

775A092927

8600060523

95 18335654

9A22450899

997557L236

a6006a4278

9595297720

a62497505a

9L68778587

9A23A06463

9763752234

77700497 45

7756042663

F

M

IU

F

F

M

F

M

M

M

M

M

F

M

M

F

M

M

F

M

M

M

M

M

F

M

M

M

M

M

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

SC

SC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

NT[B)

ST

OBC

NrIc)

OBC

Open

OBC

OBC

OBC

3408L7

340 63 3

3+0520

340544

340527

34085 1

3405 95

340602

3403 9 0

340389

340508

340546

340547

340392

3403A7

340443

340497

339993

340524

3407A2

340479

34074L

340432

340403

3405 3 1

340932

340435

340461

340444

340040

Non-Grant

Non- Grant

N on-Gra n t

Non-Gran t

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

N on-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

N on-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant
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Arts & Commerce College, Soygaon
Soygaon, Tal- Malegaon, Dist-Nashik 423203 mvpsoygaoncollege.ac.in

RollCall List 2017-18
Provisional

{t

Course: SYBA

$i:ygeo*

Sr. No Name of Students Divsion Contact Gender Category Roll No URN NO AidedType

M

M

M

M

M

F

M

F

79

BO

81

84

85

Amipara Vlsha) Dinesh

Bagul Vikas Subhash

Bhamare Rahul Dnyaneshwar

Deore Pravin Balu

Gaikwad Sagar Bhikan

Gosavi Ashwini Rajendra

Pawar Akash Sunil

Yeole Dhanashrl Dilip

777 6575751

880585759

8408895 268

8411810604

8600342499

7709072704

9637225595

q)

{d
$*:3,g**:;

0pen

SC

OBC

OBC

Open

NTIB]

ST

OBC

340481

34003 1

34.O4AO

340483

340955

340543

340398

340464

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Gra nt

Non-Grant

Non-Grant
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MARATHA VIDYA PRASARAK SAMAJ'S

Arts & Commerce College, Soygaon
Soygaon, Ta[- Malegaon, Dist-Nashik 423203 mvpsoygaoncollege.ac.in

RollCall List 2017-18
RegularCourse: TYBA I'age 3

Sr. No Name of Students Divsion Contact Gender Category Roll No URN NO AidedTJpe

7

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

t1

l2

13

74

15

16

r7

18

19

20

2L

22

23

24

25

26

27

za

29

30

31

32

34

35

36

37

39

40

4L

42

44

45

46

47

Aher Sandip Parmeshrvar

Aher Tanuja Vasantrao

Ahire Ashvini Suresh

Ahire Chetana Shankar

Ahire Diksha Rajendra

Ahire Geetanjali Popat

Ahire Tushar Sunil

Ahire Umesh Pranay

Ahirrao Chetan Yashwant

Bachhav Pooja Ashok

Bachhav Rohan Ramesh

Bagul Manisha Tulsiram

Bagul Nikita Ramesh

Bagul Priyanka Shantaram

Bagul Sachin Sakharam

Bagul Suvarna Nimba

Baviskar Aiay Popat

Bhadane Rahul Vasant

Borse Kailas Pandharinath

Borse Prasad Vitthalrao

Chavan Shekhar Sunil

Dandgavhal Lokesh Sudhakar

Dasnur Chetan Rajdhar

Dasnur Sagar Sanjay

Dhanwat Poonam Ramesh

Dhole Dipak Sanjay

Gaikwad Va ibhav Bhilaj i

Ghongade Nilesh Kalu

Golait Manisha Yuvraj

Gunjal Devendra Sanjay

Hire Umesh Tukaram

Hyalij Kavita Bhausaheb

!adhav Bhushan Dhondiram

[adhav Prashant Bhagchand

Jagtap Hemant Krishna

Joshi Shubham Ramesh

Kachave Narendra Jagnnath

Kadam Shital Nanabhau

Kakade Swapnil Vasant

Kedare Vaishali Hiraman

Khairnar Ashvini Ashok

Khairnar Deepali Ravindra

Khairnar Swati Baraku

Kolape Sanjay Sukhdev

Lalvani Karishma Rikhabchand

Mahajan Amol Ravindra

Mahire Priyanka Sanjay

992298L134

9027937079

99213L370A

9096369142

9767966045

9975277257

96735A1026

9271A917A3

7769838955

9604270576

705 805 05 5 5

99234279L6

956147t699

9423307230

973044345A

7066192704

9764006577

8308012239

830A622574

7588095615

8698994930

8888065354

44477420]L

776A999726

8975429552

9730129749

9527A97689

9657074125

779A443566

7030627246

a956A6694L

7767932AOO

9970695479

9567045232

4047494224

9077544046

8605354551

9975458739

9561332401

a39051A424

9557.252210

9665273828

a42L6A0097

9822946650

9096261194

99701A96L3

7350021.446

3 3 9965

340213

340802

34027 6

340244

340235

34035 1

340347

340246

340274

339377

340036

340199

340279

340267

339430

340328

340372

340221

340327

340098

340009

340033

340287

340245

340177

340240

340L76

340296

340208

339954

340260

3402.73

340776

340342

340 1 93

3397a6

339972

3400L2

340309

340ZAA

340226

340272

340206

340772

340004

3+01-66

Non-Grant

Non-Gran t

N on-Grant

Non-Gran t

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Gran t

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

N on-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Gran t

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

N on-Grant

Non-Gran t

Non-Grant

Non-Gran t

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Gran t

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

ST

OBC

OBC

OBC

ea

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

Open

OBC

NrIc]

NTICJ

OBC

NTIB]

OBC

NT(D]

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

Open

OBC

OBC

0pen

OBC

OBC

OBC

SC

OBC

OBC

OBC

NT[C)

Open

OBC

ca
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MARATHA VIDYA PRASARAK SAMAJ'S

Arts & Commerce College, Soygaon
Soygaon, Tal- Malegaon, Dist-Nashik 423203 mvpsoygaoncollege.ac,in

RollCall List 2Ol7-18
RegularCourse: TYBA of3

Sr. No Name of Students Divsion Contact Gender Category Roll No URN NO AidedType

4A

49

50

51

52

53

5+

55

56

57

58

59

60

6'1,

62

63

64

65

66

67

6B

69

70

71

72

73

75

76

77

79

80

81

Mali Tushar Sanjay

More Gajanan Dagadu

More Rameshwari Mohan

Nikam Avjnash Rajendra

Nikam Kalpesh Vasant

Nikam Sarika Prakash

Pagar Monali Sunil

Pagare Punam Hirantan

Panpatil Manisha Dadaii

Patil Meghraj Jibhau

Patil Sachin Dilip

Pawar Akshay Dadaji

Pawar Kamini Sanjay

Pawar Kunal Prashant

Pawar Pallavi Dilip

Pawar Tejasvini Saniay

Pawar Trupti Ashok

Salunke Sandesh Rajendra

Sawant Ashwini Bharat

Shaik Rizina Salim

Shaikh Tabasum Javed

Shewale Aadesh Bapu

Shewale Bhushan Ramdas

Shewale Prashant Jibhau

Shewale Pratiksha Sanjay

Shewale Rahul Pandit

Shewale Rohit Saniay

Shewale Rupali Subhash

Shirsath Ravindra Kailas

Sonawane Gokul Motiram

Sonawane Rakesh Kailas

Suryawanshi Gokul Puniaram

Wagh Sachin Arun

Wagh Vaishali Arun

a0a7857996

97 63363967

9A50114847

8605351137

95272L2047

8691846510

a390190749

8390573554

9595776877

a4273AL536

9028808537

976522A066

7779a726A9

976599A325

9403598993

9404525447

9A227A6A25

97307673A2

8055511570

8888533343

a2750L9069

9689526707

735077 07 49

8600966392

97 64405972

9AZ3Z7LA75

77097A6636

M

M

F

M

M

F

F

F

F

M

M

M

F

M

M

F

F

M

F

F

F

M

M

M

F

M

M

F

M

M

M

M

M

F

OBC

OBC

SC

OBC

OBC

ST

OBC

NTIC]

SC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

Open

SC

OBC

OBC

ST

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

SC

ST

OBC

OBC

NTIB]

OBC

340 1 84

3405 1 1

3400 68

340274

340203

340343

340200

340297

340173

339991

340743

339535

340001.

340010

339888

340626

340 1 01

364443

3401 65

340645

340254

340205

340325

340324

340180

340313

339937

340085

340204

340366

340'L69

340383

339772

340627

Non-Gran t

Non-Grant

Non-Crant

Non- Grant

Non-Grant

N on-Grant

Non-Grant

N on-Grant

Non- Gra n t

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

N on-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

N on-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant
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Course: TYBA

MARATHA VIDYA PRASARAK SAMAJ'S

Arts & Commerce College, Soygaon
Soygaon, Tal- Malegaon, Dist-Nashik 423203 mwsoygaoncollege.ac.in

RollCall List 2O17-LB
Provisional Page 1 of 2

Sr. No Name of Students Divsion Contact Gender Category Roll No URN NO AidedType

OJ

a4

85

86

87

Jadhav Punam Shantaram

Jadhav Rahul Bharat

Patil Harshal Vilas

Patii Yogesh Vishwas

Shewale Smita Chandrakant

Sonawane Indrayani Pradip

96655L7200

96047 13395

9423900444

962329591.3

7588935044

F

M

M

M

F

F

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

3 39998

339820

340020

340856

340956

34065?

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

II
Arts &
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MARATHA VIDYA PRASARAK SAMAJ'S

Arts & Commerce College, Soygaon
Soygaon, Tal- Malegaon, Dist-Nashik 423203 mvpsoygaoncollege.ac.in

RollCall List 2017-18
Regular Page 1 of 3

Sr. No Name of Students Divsion Contact Gender Category Roll No URN NO AidedType

1

2

3

4

6

7

B

9

10

LL

1-Z

13

L4

15

l6

77

LB

79

20

21

22

23

25

2.6

27

2A

29

30

31

32

34

35

36

37

3B

39

40

41

44

45

46

47

Ahire Harshal Navnath

Ahire Pratik Bapusaheb

Ahire Rajendra Piraji

Bachhav Ashwini Rajendra

Bachhav Valmik Suresh

Bagul Ajit fanardhan

Bankar Pavan Bapusaheb

Bhamare Rohit Sunil

Birari Kunal Dhudaku

Chavan Pooja Sunil

Chavan Sachin Sunil

Chavan Shubham Vidyachandra

Dasnur Bhushan Nanaji

Dasnur Somnath Ramdas

Deore Kiran Sajan

Deore Tejasrvini Rajendra

Deshpande Aniket Anil

Deshpande Chaitanya Dattatray

Dev Hitesh Dilip

Dhule jaya Balu

Gosavi Manoj Motilal

Hadas Chetan Baburao

[adhav Sandip Dinkar

Jagtap Su,ata Anil

Kadam Kiran Sahebrao

Kanhor Amit Ratan

Kapadnis Vicky Sanjay

Khairnar Aishwarya Suresh

Khairnar Akash Sitaram

Khairnar Rishikesh Ramdas

Ladake Harshad Madan

Lakade Vikas Vasant

Nikam Lokesh Bapu

Pagar Neha Suresh

Patil Nikhil Devidas

Pawar Vaibhav Vasant

Sava)e fitendra Ramkrishna

Shinde Mayur Kailas

Shinde Vicky Ashok

Shirole Dnyaneshwar Samadhan

Shirsath Chhotulal Pandurang

Sonawane Mayur Anil

Sonawane Vishal Shyam

Sonje Roshan Dnyaneshwar

Sure Rakesh Prakash

Suryawanshi Kalyani Arun

Suryawanshi Mahesh Popat

9665 5 8962 1

7030t64816

a78A357122

8888560354

B69A24A8At

90757563A4

a00757a494

7875304052

a30a749651

9890402010

916a46L4L1

a390915L42

956t77920A

9763973453

8605407618

9772620237

97 6757 4A00

90 1 153853 2

9403188056

9545 23 133 0

77 44070446

a606532243

779AAt2490

7759A4L042

a92A330675

7769054134

8806359330

9096370627

779A205999

9567372925

70839651 1.0

a69A113607

81 80800803

8551885282

7276525550

90 1 135881 6

7 620975007

a796474548

7040LA04A7

7620114243

75AA739675

9545732140

70a3957720

4600624066

7040246+67

9822977594

90tL339720

340607

340495

340567

340599

340566

3406L4

340391-

340571

340488

340600

340624

340475

3405 85

3406 1 0

340954

340563

340410

340458

340632

340556

340570

340373

340637

340449

340677

340609

340792

3+04t6

340635

340505

340506

340604

34075A

340649

340622

340636

340855

340436

340672

340539

340253

340534

34022+

340542

340393

340598

340503

N on-Grant

Non-Gran t

N on-Grant

Non-Gran t

N on-Grant

N on- Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

N on-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

N on-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Gran t

Non-Grant

N on- Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Gran t

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-0rant

Non-Grant

0pen

OBC

SC

OBC

NT[C}

0pen

OBC

OBC

Open

Open

OBC

NTIB]

Nr(cl

NTIC]

OBC

Open

OBC

OBC

Open

OBC

Open

ST

OBC

OBC

OBC

NTICJ

OBC

OBC

OBC

NTIC]

Open

NTIC]

OBC

Open

Open

SC

Open

OBC

OBC

Nr(cl

OBC

Open

OBC

NTIC]

SBC

OBC

OBC
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Sr. No Name of Students Divsion Contact Gender Category Roll No URN NO AidedType

48

49

Suryawanshi Tarachand Vasant

Thakare Nikita Anil

OBC

OBC

340634

340596

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

880 68 65 793

9975533929

M

M
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Sr. No Name of Students Divsion Contact Gender Category Roll No URN NO AidedType

F

M

M

M

50

51

52

53

Ahire Dccpa Ramdas

Pagar Naresh Machhindra

Shirapure Meghraj Rajendra

Shirsath Rohit Vijay

7 5a477 6349

72t9A51297

9 545 05 5 600

9970925604

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

3403 80

3 4093 3

340 65 0

3 4085 0

Non-Grant

Non-Gran t

N on- Grant

Non-Grant
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Sr. No Name of Students Divsion Contact Gender Category Roll No URN NO AidedType

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

9

10

17

12

l5

'14

15

16

77

18

79

20

z1

22

1a

24

l5

Z6

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

.1J

lo

37

Ahire Pravin Madhukar

Ahirrao Akash Satilal

Bagul Vaibhav Sunil

Bhamare Prashant Bapu

Bhamre Kalpesh Rajendra

Chavan Pankaj Shivaji

Dhondage Kalyani Vilasrao

Gaikawad Dipak Bhila

Jadhav Harshal Pirajirao

ladhav Prajakta Pirajirao

fadhav Tushar Subhash

Kadam Prasad Arun

Kadlag Saurabh Sanjay

Kapase Rohit Bhaskar

Kedare Samadhan Shatrughan

Kharote Amitkumar Tukaram

Kulkarni Kunal Satish

Mohite Nilesh Chandrkant

More Sagar Sahebrao

Nathekar Kartik Hansraj

Nikam Ganesh DiJeep

Pardeshi Mohan Suresh

Pardeshi Sachin Prakash

Patil Karan Vivek

Pawar Mayur Dnyaneshwar

Shewale Amol Sanjay

Shewale Gokul Bhimrao

Sonawane f anabai Tarachand

Sonawane Jyoti Bajirao

Suryawanshi Chetan Laxman

Suryawanshi Sandip Madhukar

Suryawanshi Vi jaykumar Jibhau

Suryawanshi Vipul Dadaji

Ugrej AkshayVikram

Vadnere Manoj Kamlakar

Varma Akshaykumar Poonamchand

Wagh Ganesh Ramesh

a605353424

oooo?ro 1 0?

9A60569792

a796771926

9767682178

9665661-21.4

9011598619

a30a799744

8956492585

8956492585

7248952527

776A93995a

9567635223

a796207+40

9763L75502

7218515296

9923294555

9423900810

9604008656

9021.708609

7620474107

8983742633

9860310805

9A2252A232

4446434062

9561195640

70a30a2L6l

a379A40960

963750A570

7030447274

9761469043

97633 15059

9921395a99

a007677501

77760603A9

9730776777

9970924977

M

M

M

M

M

M

F

M

M

F

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

F

F

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

0pen

OBC

OBC

OBC

Open

Open

Open

OBC

SC

OBC

Open

SC

OBC

SC

0pen

OBC

Open

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

Open

OBC

Open

OBC

340064

3403 05

340112

340+69

340 1 06

3403+A

339996

340 0 61

340564

3403 6 1

340056

340290

340603

340076

340152

3403L7

340374

339395

340189

339880

340558

339479

340623

340263

3402A9

340L74

3+0332

340334

340339

340429

340545

340300

34045 1

340292

340266

340271

340277

Non-Gran t

Non-Grant

Non-Gra n t

Non- Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Gran t

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

N on-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant
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40

4t

4Z

Ahire Dinesh Valnik

Chaudhari Vi;ay Tulsiram

Choudhari Sonali f agannath

Morc Nilesh Diiip

Shahane Amol Subhash

95790A0949

9158048833

89A3162094

9673709089

M

M

F

M

M

OBC

OBC

OBC

NrIc]

OBC

340136

340641

340360

340065

339862

Non- Gran t

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non-Grant

Non- Grant
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